World Championships 2011

High Master
# WalD
1 2695
2 692
3 1511
4 3133
5 3916
6 1406
7 1452
8 13
9 1280
10 2838
11 1977
12 2925
13 4217
14 2926
15 3359
16 3147
17 2682
Master
# WalD
1 2281
2 3713
3 3762
4 2179
5 525
6 3487
7 2669
8 3450
9 2816
10 2316
11 3431
12 1279

NAME

HAUBER, Roman
VANICEK, Ralf
DUCK, Peter
OATES, Davey
POLLARD, Don
SVENSSON, Thomas
PETERS, Helge
KLESER, Marc
RUNDQVIST, Torben
BECK, Thomas
WIZOFSKY, Johann
HEGSTAD, Christian
MILES, Roland
HEGSTAD, Hakon
TROJAN, Rudolf
BRUS, Dean
EKSTROM, George

NAME

KRISTENSSON, Conny
GOTTFRIED, Engelbert
O’KONOR, Jens

PAUL, Bernhard
FEJER, Emil
STODEREGGER, Andreas
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
ANDERSSON, Soren
FORSLUND, Tony
NILSSON, Johan

SEIB, Swen
SVENSSON, Bjorn

CLUB

Feuerschitzen Regens
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Korle

Orange

Tamworth

Linképings SKF
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Loreley

Vargarda PSK

Salems PK

SIG SAUER Eckernford
Oscarsborg PistolKlub
DrydenR & P
Oscarsborg Pistolklub
Sagittarius

Orange

Linképings SKF

cLuB

Grodinge PSK

SSC Oberland

Atlas Copco PK

SG Hopfgarten

SKP Rapid Praha

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SL
Falu SPSK

Bromma PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Hagfors Uddeholms P
GSK Lebach 1983
Vargarda PSK

COUNTRY
Germany
Germany
Germany
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Canada
Norway
Czech Republik
Australia
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Czech Republik
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

1
240
240
239
238
240
239
239
240
240
239
239
238
239
237
238
240

238
240
239
240
240
237
234
238
240
239
238
233

2
179
180
178
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
176
180
180
180
179
180

0

2
179
180
177
177
178
180
179
179
177
178
179
178

Match results

3
239
238
238
234
235
235
233
234
232
231
234
232
230
229
229
227

0

4 51 5:2
240 300 297
239 300 297
234 300 297
238 300 296
237 299 295
238 300 292
237 300 291
235 300 292
238 300 290
238 300 291
237 300 292
237 298 286
235 300 287
233 300 291
235 299 289
232 295 283

0O 0 O

Match results

3
234
233
232
226
230
231
232
234
234
232
230
230

4 5:1
235 300
236 299
236 299
240 299
234 300
233 297
233 300
230 300
237 297
235 298
228 297
236 298

5:2
289
287
290
290
288
290
290
286
281
281
291
287

Match sum.

1-4
898
897
889
890
892
892
889
888
890
888
886
887
884
879
881
879
0

Match sum.

1-4
886
889
884
883
882
881
878
881
888
884
875
877

5
597
597
597
596
594
592
591
592
590
5901
592
584
587
591
588
578

0

5
589
586
589
589
588
587
590
586
578
579
588
585

Nr. X
106

107
101
95
90
91
90
89
81
90
85
82
76
76
78
75

Nr. X
82
77
85
82
75
69
66
70
75
72
70
80

Total
1495

1494
1486
1486
1486
1484
1480
1480
1480
1479
1478
1471
1471
1470
1469
1457

0

Total
1475

1475
1473
1472
1470
1468
1468
1467
1466
1463
1463
1462

BR



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

2276
3326
4169
3877
3761
3486
349

2927
1108
446

4211
886

3027
3277
2549
2623
3842
2047
2851
2794
3725
2548
4254
613

3209
2349
1100
4087
2635
3785
1556
2983
4085
1271
2184
2904

GRABMULLER, René
OSTLUND, Johan
SELB, Walter
ERIKSSON, Anders
PERSSON, Mattias
AANES, Frode
SCHULLER, Giinther
AUTHEN, Sjur
ANDERSSON, Tord
MERKLE, Ralf
KARLSSON, Mats
TRIEPKE, Mario
BECKMANN, Stefan
LINDMARK, Hakan

MARTINSSON, Andreas

GRANBERG, Andreas
SJOBERG, Jonas
EVERBRINK, Erik
LOUKOVA, Jana
WIESENER, Wilfried
LUBECK, Magnus
AKERLUND, Patrik
AHLBECK, Johan
HOFFMANN, Peter
ZILCH, Michael
STROMAQVIST, Robert
JONES, Neil
TURQY, Leif Inge
BENGTSSON, Peter
ROBINSON, John
GRUNER, Beate
LORENZ, Uwe
LANKJAER, Reidar
RENDL, Josef
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
AFRAM, George

SSK IVV Praha

Ljusdals PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SL
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Linképings SKF

Asane PK

HSV Ried

Oscarsborg Pistolklub
Torups PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Harlanda PK
Beeskower Shooters
SLG Colbitz

Umea PK

Falu SPSK

Pitea PK

Linképings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Jarda Dedek Team Ust
SLG Oberursel
Jonkopings PK

Falu SPSK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Lidenscheid
Schwandorf

Amals PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Asane PK

Malmo PK

Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning B
SLG Oberursel

Asane PK

SKP Strakonice
BS-Target

Grodinge PSK

Czech Republik Master

Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republik

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Germany
Norway

Czech Republik
Czech Republik

Sweden

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

238
238
238
240
239
239
240
239
240
239
235
235
238
237
236
240
238
236
238
238
235
239
239
227
236
238
237
236
234
236
237
239
237
240
139
227

179
180
177
176
180
178
177
179
179
177
175
177
179
178
177
179
178
177
178
171
178
177
179
176
172
177
175
174
162
171
173
179
172
180
175
153

226
228
228
228
228
227
221
221
221
223
221
225
224
220
229
221
225
232
219
225
220
211
217
225
220
222
212
218
232
210
216
160
217
170
216
182

235
233
228
236
235
231
237
234
235
236
236
232
224
230
225
235
216
226
230
230
229
231
235
232
231
229
222
230
217
232
223
231
220
234
234
217

299
298
298
299
298
298
298
295
298
298
296
299
298
300
296
298
296
294
295
298
294
298
291
297
296
295
296
295
297
291
296
299
296
300
295
279

285
284
291
278
276
282
282
285
279
278
287
282
286
279
280
267
287
274
278
274
280
279
273
276
275
268
283
270
279
276
262
277
223
221
274
192

878
879
871
880
882
875
875
873
875
875
867
869
865
865
867
875
857
871
865
864
862
858
870
860
859
866
846
858
845
849
849
809
846
824
764
779

584
582
589
577
574
580
580
580
577
576
583
581
584
579
576
565
583
568
573
572
574
577
564
573
571
563
579
565
576
567
558
576
519
521
569
471

77
77
68
70
64
67
66
59
67
71
60
56
62
65
55
76
59
61
55
55
49
57
50
57
44
63
49
55
53
52
51
62
50
70
54
13

1462
1461
1460
1457
1456
1455
1455
1453
1452
1451
1450
1450
1449
1444
1443
1440
1440
1439
1438
1436
1436
1435
1434
1433
1430
1429
1425
1423
1421
1416
1407
1385
1365
1345
1333
1250



49
50

Expert
#

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

W W W NN N NNNNNNNMDNRRRRRRRPRRR PR
N B O O 00 N O U D WINPEFEP O OOLONO VP WNPRELO

new05
new02

WalD
3150
4378
659
4377
3868
4574
3628
4706
4439
4658
2289
3731
4255
3196
1730
2841
1731
2843
2315
2790
656
1502
4491
2995
4729
3715
3327
4467
4507
3599
4347
3205

Giessler, Hendrik
Weiderling, Magnus

NAME

JENSEN, Paul

PAI, Philip Oswin
LEITNER, Franz
SENDER, Christian
SIOGREN, Niklas
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
ERIKSSON, Johnny
KEMM, Frank
DAHLMANN, Marc
LEIS, Mark

BOHN, Erich
JOHANSSON, Niklas
JOHANNESSON, Conny
HEIM, Markus
SANDAHL, UIf
SVENSSON, Daniel
ANDERSSON, Lars
ANDERSSON, Jerry
SIOBLOM, Christer
BROX, Thomas
LAIMINGER, Josef
SCHONFELD, Volker
POLZIN, Sascha
WANGELIN, Jan
TUREBRAND, Anders
HARDTKE, Gerfried
MALM, Niklas
NYGARD, Vegard
NYBOM, Christer
CORNALE, Andreas
NILSSON, Kristofer
HEMMALIN, Richard

SIG SAUER Eckernford
Atlas Copco PK

cLuB

Warragul Drouin
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
SG Hopfgarten

SLG Weddendorf
Bromma PK
Upplands Vasby PK
SAPK
Einzelmitglied

SLG Colbitz
Westpfalz e.V.

LHA - Linz
Kramfors PSK
Torna Hallestads Psk
SG Blumenegg
MolIndals SF
Rosersberg PK
Harlanda PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Oberursel

SG Hopfgarten
Lidenscheid
Wetterau

Uppsala HF

Atlas Copco PK
Schwandorf
Rotebergs SK
Sarpsborg PK
Upplands Vasby PK
Svartsjo PSK
Lycksele PK
Malarhojdens PS

Germany
Sweden

COUNTRY
Australia
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Unclassified
Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

220
219

236
236
240
237
237
239
235
239
237
233
239
233
234
237
237
238
231
237
234
237
236
239
238
233
239
236
237
236
231
236
236
236

160 134 213 256
125 107 213 254

2
179
176
180
173
176
174
180
177
177
175
174
172
169
177
172
172
176
175
175
178
173
178
172
176
176
174
175
178
176
176
173
176

3
223
224
227
221
224
221
222
206
219
225
225
213
216
221
227
203
224
212
225
228
218
202
215
200
221
204
218
217
219
212
201
187

4
232
230
222
227
227
234
225
232
230
232
216
229
232
232
225
232
224
231
223
229
233
236
224
229
218
231
212
228
231
230
223
226

Match results

5:1
295
294
295
296
295
296
297
300
298
295
296
298
297
294
286
296
293
295
294
286
293
295
295
294
294
294
291
292
293
281
296
296

151
114

5:2
285
280
275
284
276
271
273
275
268
268
277
280
277
264
276
281
274
272
268
259
263
266
270
282
262
270
276
258
258
271
275
279

727
664

Match sum.

1-4
870
866
869
858
864
868
862
854
863
865
854
847
851
867
861
845
855
855
857
872
860
855
849
838
854
845
842
859
857
854
833
825

407
368

5
580
574
570
580
571
567
570
575
566
563
573
578
574
558
562
577
567
567
562
545
556
561
565
576
556
564
567
550
551
552
571
575

24
18

Nr. X
54
53
51
48
62
54
51
60
51
53
52
60
47
40
43
55
48
41
41
52
61
59
48
40
54
50
38
35
42
41
52
42

1134
1032

Total
1450

1440
1439
1438
1435
1435
1432
1429
1429
1428
1427
1425
1425
1425
1423
1422
1422
1422
1419
1417
1416
1416
1414
1414
1410
1409
1409
1409
1408
1406
1404
1400



33 1528
34 4324
35 108
36 2354
37 4196
38 1697
39 3278
40 4516
41 1557
42 4072
43 4586
44 2954
45 4180
46 3195
47 1277
48 4039
49 3869
50 3837
51 4177
52 4126
53 4504
54 3199
55 2129
56 3419
57 3664
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4252
2 4769
3 4540
4 4555
5 2846
6 3373
7 3907
8 4493
9 4697

JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger
BENGTSSON, Andreas
LENNERT, Adam

ERB, Margit
HOLMGREN, Peter
BOBEK, Michael
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
WILHELMSSON, Jens
GRUNER, Klaus
AKERMARK, Emil
STEINKE, Christian
LINDER, Leif

BJORK, Jonas

HUBER, Dietmar
INGEMARSSON, Lars-Ake
NESTOR, Mike

NEHL, Bjorn
GRANLUND, Jens
LOFGREN, Lennart
LOFGREN, UIf
BJORKMAN, Niklas
WESTBERG, Martin
ERB, Ehrhard
HAMANN, Karl
SCHAFER, Christoph

NAME

SJOHOLM, Hans-Erik
BIWER, Kai-Kevin
WAGNER, Harald
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
ERLANSSON, Thomas
WAGNER, Patrick
ABERG, Peter
SIEBRECHT, Simone
EHLERS, Manfred

Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
SG Hopfgarten
Wetterau
Svartsjo PSK

GKS Oberhausen e.V.

Umea PK
Malmoé PK

Team Merkle Tuning B

Umea PK
Westpfalz e.V.
Grodinge PSK
Jonkopings PK
SG Blumenegg
Torups PK

Ballyhoura RPC

Lévsta SKF
Svartsjo PSK
Sikea PK
Sikea PK
Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Wetterau

SLG Weddendorf
SIG SAUER Eckernford

CLUB

Malmaotullens Skyttekl
SLG GSK Lebach 1983
SIG-SAUER Eckernford

Falu SPSK
Salems PK

SLG Schwandorf

Umea PK
Wetterau

SLG Neumiunster

Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

234
222
235
235
238
231
240
234
235
238
232
237
235
237
236
236
190
235
240
234
237
233
239
198

239
235
240
231
234
235
236
229
233

175 203 223 294
176 222 220 292
176 172 228 299
177 199 226 273
170 199 228 293
175 212 228 293
175 195 230 290
171 201 211 294
175 218 223 294
168 208 224 286
172 175 234 296
169 213 215 293
174 193 219 296
172 210 227 294
167 198 223 278
172 142 226 290
178 215 220 292
163 196 219 280
176 173 226 294
166 177 223 293
165 157 227 288
158 195 207 286
171 207 111 289
167 177 228 290
0O 0 O oO

Match results
2 3 4 51

171 222 233 295
174 217 224 274
174 207 227 295
172 222 216 289
168 216 225 294
173 223 225 289
174 213 229 292
172 193 229 298
172 214 226 287

269
266
287
286
267
253
261
277
242
258
267
247
244
210
244
272
242
236
219
231
244
235
259
215

5:2
278
292
270
283
274
262
260
282
270

835
840
811
837
835
846
840
817
851
838
813
834
821
846
824
776
803
813
815
800
786
793
728
770
0

Match sum.

1-4
865
850
848
841
843
856
852
823
845

563
558
586
559
560
546
551
571
536
544
563
540
540
504
522
562
534
516
513
524
532
521
548
505
0

5
573
566
565
572
568
551
552
580
557

43
41
58
45
44
45
53
29
48
36
47
44
40
44
34
39
41
29
42
41
49
36
26
32

Nr. X
56
36
43
37
41
44
54
42
36

1398
1398
1397
1396
1395
1392
1391
1388
1387
1382
1376
1374
1361
1350
1346
1338
1337
1329
1328
1324
1318
1314
1276
1275

Total
1438
1416
1413
1413
1411
1407
1404
1403
1402

BR



10 4625
11 1899
12 4194
13 3882
14 2844
15 4078
16 4473
17 4290
18 4576
19 4575
20 2947
21 4476
22 477
23 4080
24 4042
25 4629
26 4774
27 4738
28 3806
29 4624
30 4613
31 4765
32 4695
33 3672
34 3596
35 4077
36 3222
37 3626
38 3883
39 3204
Marksman
#  WalD
1 3328
2 4541
3 4316
4 4265

PERSSON, Jorgen
REICHHARDT, Werner
TRANBERG, Richard
SLAGER, Staffan
LINDGREN, Lars
MCPARLAND, Matt
GARP, Kenneth
MAYR, Bernhard
TUOMINEN, Tuija
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
FUCHSBERGER, Peter
AKERSTROM, Michael
STORRER, Friedrich
MCNALLY, Derek
KELLY, Brian
ZEITNER, Stefan
ZANDIN, Jesper
SCHNEIDER, Konrad
SCHANKO, Jorg
LAKHALL, Jonas
CARDELL, Martin
REXANDER, David
RONN, Dennis
LUNDBACK, Anders
BIRKSTEN, Wille
MAGUIRE, Eamonn
UBLACKER, Michael
DUFFY, Brian
BACKMAN, Mikael
JANDEL-HOLST, Johan

NAME
LORDAL, Anders
KOHLE, Daniel

SVARTDAHL, Lars Kristian

RUTLEDGE, Steve

Arvika PK

Desert Eagle Eppisbur
Uppsala SSK

Malmo PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Harbour House
Katarina PSF

LHA Linz

Bromma PK

Bromma PK

LHA Linz
Malarhojdens PS
Team Merkle Tuning B
Harbour House
Harbour House
Beeskower Shooters
Upplands Vasby PK
SLG Schwandorf
Beeskower Shooters
Arvika PK

Salems PK
Linkdpings SKF

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Malarhojdens PS
Lidingd SSK

Harbour House

SLG Schwandorf
NRAI

Malmo PK
Malarhojdens PS

CLUB

Sandvikens PSK
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Sarpsborg PK

St Marys

Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Ireland
Ireland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Germany
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Australia

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

236
230
232
235
234
230
234
235
230
234
234
233
234
239
235
233
235
233
229
236
231
233
233
236
235
235
222
236
228

237
232
232
238

177 203 228 292
171 208 222 286
172 199 214 290
170 181 220 295
174 213 209 297
172 194 223 292
171 200 221 290
167 223 219 277
161 212 215 288
174 189 217 293
166 193 212 283
163 179 212 285
172 169 226 290
173 189 224 292
169 165 218 284
175 187 206 290
168 170 198 288
169 153 215 289
164 172 199 287
164 197 212 290
178 163 226 282
163 201 208 287
168 176 227 284
153 162 223 284
156 157 227 284
165 142 222 287
153 189 219 275
164 150 217 269
164 156 203 279
0O 0 O ©O

Match results
2 3 4 5:1

176 208 233 293
171 207 231 285
176 200 214 293
171 180 223 293

245
261
269
273
242
257
245
237
252
244
258
264
244
214
254
231
252
251
257
208
220
208
210
236
219
222
206
220
226

5:2
273
261
264
248

844
831
817
806
830
819
826
844
818
814
805
787
801
825
787
801
771
770
764
809
798
805
804
774
775
764
783
767
751
0

Match sum.

1-4
854
841
822
812

537
547
559
568
539
549
535
514
540
537
541
549
534
506
538
521
540
540
544
498
502
495
494
520
503
509
481
489
505
0

5
566
546
557
541

40
29
33
45
41
41
33
35
30
36
29
28
33
36
30
32
26
33
26
44
33
32
42
28
35
35
17
32
28

Nr. X
39

31
39
34

1381
1378
1376
1374
1369
1368
1361
1358
1358
1351
1346
1336
1335
1331
1325
1322
1311
1310
1308
1307
1300
1300
1298
1294
1278
1273
1264
1256
1256

Total
1420

1387
1379
1353

BR



4723
4260
3316
3820
4134
4407
4775
4492
4315
3674
4341
2284
4719
3764
4787
4786
4084
4720
3835
4083
4581
4702
3765
3673
4821
4544
3217
4543
1905
4479
4822
4566
4802
4724
4725
4563

BERGLUND, Goran
DANSK, Jonna
BLOMAQVIST, Erene
THOMAS, Max
MOLITOR, Armin
SCHRAMM, Walter
HEDMAN, Bjorn
REIF, Thorsten
O'BRIAN, Thomas
SUNDSTEDT, Joel
JANKOVIC, Emil
BLOMQVIST, Michel
LINDGART, Marcus
KIHL, Jonas
GERDES, Jurgen

PORWOLL GERDES, Monika

SWORDS, Oliver
DAHLBERG, Thomas
KARLSSON, UlIf
O’'BRIEN, Shane
KEUPER, Karsten
BOSL, Mario
EHRLUND, Mathias
ANDERSSON, Mikael
WINNERSTIG, Mike

ESBJORNSSON, Anders

MCCARTHY, Gerry
HAQUES, Johan
STORRER, Monika
WIBERG, Peter
EDMAN, Dennis
BOWMAN, Jim
BEATTIE, Gwyn
ERIKSSON, Julie
BENISCH, Karl
DANAHER, William

Atlas Copco PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK

Desert Eagle Eppisbur

SG Hopfgarten
LHA Linz
Atlas Copco PK

SIG SAUER Eckernford

Harbour House
Upplands Vasby PK
Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK
Falu SPSK
Svartsjo PSK
SLG Linden

SLG Linden
Harbour House
Atlas Copco PK
St Eskils Skyttar
Harbour House

GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.

SLG Schwandorf
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK

Stockholmspolisens S

Ljusdals PK

Fermoy/Ballyhoura RP

Upplands Vasby PK

Team Merkle Tuning B

Grodinge PSK
NLT PSK

NITSA
Unknown
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Harbour House

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Northern Irela
Northern Irela
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

216
220
228
232
237
230
230
197
225
230
222
239
214
221
235
229
232
226
223
229
230
233
220
225
204
231
227
200
227
224
226
227
202
214
205
207

175
170
169
157
175
166
168
172
155
164
151
169
167
169
155
161
166
156
166
165
163
162
156
167
116
150
121
144
149
114
142
135
117
108
159
126

211
190
192
169
187
174
197
203
185
207
177
164
154
127
149
150
188
158
161
157
152
126
136
114
123
125
150
154
63
99
134
109
96
15
74
98

205
213
212
226
223
217
222
210
217
182
218
209
223
207
213
210
165
197
216
188
195
224
212
167
212
195
206
176
209
209
178
179
206
171
129
52

288
291
283
293
266
286
282
282
274
290
278
284
285
285
282
242
265
270
271
278
282
282
272
273
258
283
211
254
254
258
279
249
264
259
225
238

256
259
257
254
231
234
201
226
233
214
241
213
228
241
211
233
207
214
167
174
166
159
149
195
218
131
186
171
189
183
127
132
105
152
72
140

807
793
801
784
822
787
817
782
782
783
768
781
758
724
752
750
751
737
766
739
740
745
724
673
655
701
704
674
648
646
680
650
621
508
567
483

544
550
540
547
497
520
483
508
507
504
519
497
513
526
493
475
472
484
438
452
448
441
421
468
476
414
397
425
443
441
406
381
369
411
297
378

30
25
21
26
32
28
30
26
16
27
25
32
28
21
27
22
28
16
21
28
26
31
30
24
12
23
23

18
14
17
18
17
15

14

1351
1343
1341
1331
1319
1307
1300
1290
1289
1287
1287
1278
1271
1250
1245
1225
1223
1221
1204
1191
1188
1186
1145
1141
1131
1115
1101
1099
1091
1087
1086
1031

990

919

864

861



High Master

# WalD
1 2695
2 692
3 1752
4 1511
5 3762
6 349
7 13

8 2682
9 3147
10 1280
11 3916
12 2838
13 2281
14 3842
15 3133
16 2925
17 1406
18 1977
19 1452
20 3877
21 2179
22 3486
23 2669
24 3150
25 1279
26 525
27 2316
28 1100
29 2926
Master

# WalD
1 3359
2 3487

NAME

HAUBER, Roman
VANICEK, Ralf
FORSBERG, Jim
DUCK, Peter
O’KONOR, Jens
SCHULLER, Glnther
KLESER, Marc
EKSTROM, George
BRUS, Dean
RUNDQVIST, Torben
POLLARD, Don
BECK, Thomas
KRISTENSSON, Conny
SJOBERG, Jonas
OATES, Davey
HEGSTAD, Christian
SVENSSON, Thomas
WIZOFSKY, Johann
PETERS, Helge
ERIKSSON, Anders
PAUL, Bernhard
AANES, Frode
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
JENSEN, Paul
SVENSSON, Bjorn
FEJER, Emil
NILSSON, Johan
JONES, Neil
HEGSTAD, Hakon

NAME
TROJAN, Rudolf

STODEREGGER, Andreas

CLUB

Feuerschitzen Regens
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Rosersberg Pk

Koérle

Atlas Copco PK

HSV Ried

Loreley

Linképings SKF
Orange

Vargarda PSK
Tamworth

Salems PK

Grodinge PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Orange

Oscarsborg PistolKlub
Linképings SKF

SIG SAUER Eckernford
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Hagfors Uddeholms P
SG Hopfgarten

Asane PK

Falu SPSK

Warragul Drouin
Vargarda PSK

SKP Rapid Praha
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Team Merkle Tuning B
Oscarsborg Pistolklub

CLUB
Sagittarius
USG Bludenz-Biirs / SL

COUNTRY
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Australia
Sweden

Czech Republik

Sweden
Great Britain
Norway

COUNTRY

Czech Republik

Austria

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master

Match results

1
240

240
238
239
240
240
240
239
240
237
240
239
240
239
240
238
240
239
239
240
240
239
240
240
229
239
238
237
236

2
180

180
180
180
179
179
180
180
178
179
179
179
180
177
180
178
180
180
179
179
177
180
179
179
177
180
180
180
180

3
239

232
237
232
237
232
235
232
238
232
233
233
235
235
231
233
236
230
228
234
230
227
226
229
231
231
229
230
231

4 5:1 5:2
240 299 297
240 300 297
234 300 297
239 298 298
238 300 291
239 300 294
237 299 291
239 300 292
237 297 292
238 300 295
236 299 293
234 300 294
234 300 289
234 300 293
239 300 287
238 299 290
236 299 284
239 299 288
236 298 295
235 300 287
240 297 289
233 300 294
235 300 288
235 300 285
239 300 289
235 299 279
238 298 279
235 298 282
234 300 234

Match results

1
239

239

2
179

176

3
237

228

4 5:1 5:2
236 297 296
236 300 293

Match sum.

1-4
899
892
889
890
894
890
892
890
893
886
888
885
889
885
890
887
892
888
882
888
887
879
880
883
876
885
885
882
881

Match sum.

1-4
891
879

5
596

597
597
596
591
594
590
592
589
595
592
594
589
593
587
589
583
587
593
587
586
594
588
585
589
578
577
580
534

5
593

593

Nr. X
115

103
97
93
93
99
95
91
84
96
93
81
81
78
80
89
94
89
85
84
80
78
80
76
88
83
74
60
75

Nr. X
85

69

Total
1495

1489
1486
1486
1485
1484
1482
1482
1482
1481
1480
1479
1478
1478
1477
1476
1475
1475
1475
1475
1473
1473
1468
1468
1465
1463
1462
1462
1415

Total
1484

1472



Master

# WalD
3 3277
4 1271
5 3326
6 613
7 1402
8 1556
9 3785
10 4169
11 2664
12 4180
13 3431
14 886
15 3450
16 2623
17 446
18 3703
19 4087
20 656
21 2816
22 3373
23 2349
24 659
25 2047
26 3199
27 2846
28 2276
29 1557
30 1502
31 2184
32 1899
33 2549
34 3713
35 3329
36 2983

NAME

LINDMARK, Hakan
RENDL, Josef
OSTLUND, Johan
HOFFMANN, Peter
NILSSON, Tomas
GRUNER, Beate
ROBINSON, John
SELB, Walter
RUNDQVIST, Monica
BJORK, Jonas

SEIB, Swen

TRIEPKE, Mario
ANDERSSON, Soren
GRANBERG, Andreas
MERKLE, Ralf

LAHN, Andreas
TURQY, Leif Inge
LAIMINGER, Josef
FORSLUND, Tony
WAGNER, Patrick
STROMQVIST, Robert
LEITNER, Franz
EVERBRINK, Erik
WESTBERG, Martin
ERLANSSON, Thomas
GRABMULLER, René
GRUNER, Klaus
SCHONFELD, Volker
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
REICHHARDT, Werner
MARTINSSON, Andreas
GOTTFRIED, Engelbert
WAFORS, Samuel
LORENZ, Uwe

CLUB

Umea PK

SKP Strakonice
Ljusdals PK
Lidenscheid
Katrineholms PK
Team Merkle Tuning B
Bisley

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SL
Vargarda PSK
Jonkdpings PK

GSK Lebach 1983
Beeskower Shooters
Bromma PK

Pitea PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Prignitz

Asane PK

SG Hopfgarten
Goteborgs PSSK

SLG Schwandorf
Amals PK

SG Hopfgarten
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Grodinge PSK

Salems PK

SSK IVV Praha

Team Merkle Tuning B
Ludenscheid
BS-Target

Desert Eagle Eppisbur
Falu SPSK

SSC Oberland

Falu SPSK

SLG Oberursel

COUNTRY
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Norway
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results

1
240

240
238
239
238
239
237
235
237
237
237
238
240
239
239
236
239
239
238
238
238
237
240
237
239
236
236
239
239
234
235
238
232
239

2
179

177
179
180
178
179
178
179
179
180
179
177
176
179
178
177
180
179
178
177
180
175
176
178
176
175
179
177
177
177
177
179
178
176

3
228

229
234
232
228
228
230
229
230
233
233
226
228
227
228
225
223
222
233
221
226
228
229
229
219
229
224
220
225
226
225
210
226
217

4 5:1 5:2

235
235
229
230
236
232
234
236
231
235
233
233
233
237
235
238
233
233
232
230
236
231
231
234
232
235
234
231
229
230
234
236
228
229

296
300
298
299
299
300
299
299
299
300
297
299
299
297
300
297
299
298
296
300
298
295
297
295
298
300
297
298
297
296
294
299
295
295

293
290
290
286
286
287
287
287
287
278
284
288
284
280
278
285
283
286
279
290
277
289
282
279
288
277
281
283
280
283
280
279
282
283

Match sum.

1-4
882
881
880
881
880
878
879
879
877
885
882
874
877
882
880
876
875
873
881
866
880
871
876
878
866
875
873
867
870
867
871
863
864
861

5
589

590
588
585
585
587
586
586
586
578
581
587
583
577
578
582
582
584
575
590
575
584
579
574
586
577
578
581
577
579
574
578
577
578

Nr. X
72

69
69
80
69
68
67
59
73
69
54
70
67
75
75
68
69
68
61
60
68
61
61
73
66
60
76
52
60
57
48
63
41
61

Total
1471

1471
1468
1466
1465
1465
1465
1465
1463
1463
1463
1461
1460
1459
1458
1458
1457
1457
1456
1456
1455
1455
1455
1452
1452
1452
1451
1448
1447
1446
1445
1441
1441
1439



Master

# WalD
37 4085
38 1697
39 4625
40 1730
41 2927
42 4217
43 3276
44 2794
45 2560
46 2904
47 3731
Expert

# WalD
1 3741
2 4377
3 3490
4 3868
5 2995
6 4177
7 3027
8 3222
9 3715
10 4378
11 2851
12 4729
13 2790
14 2597
15 3196
16 2354
17 4324
18 3195
19 3725
20 3664
21 1731

NAME

LANKJAER, Reidar
BOBEK, Michael
PERSSON, Jorgen
SANDAHL, UIf
AUTHEN, Sjur
MILES, Roland
LANDSTROM, Krister
WIESENER, Wilfried
JOHANSSON, Hakan
AFRAM, George
JOHANSSON, Niklas

NAME

DAU, Reiner
SENDER, Christian
SJOLUND, Lennart
SJOGREN, Niklas
WANGELIN, Jan
LOFGREN, Lennart
BECKMANN, Stefan
UBLACKER, Michael
HARDTKE, Gerfried
PAI, Philip Oswin
LOUKOVA, Jana
TUREBRAND, Anders
BROX, Thomas
AXELL, Michael
HEIM, Markus

ERB, Margit
BENGTSSON, Andreas
HUBER, Dietmar
LUBECK, Magnus
SCHAFER, Christoph
ANDERSSON, Lars

CLUB

Asane PK

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Arvika PK

MoélIndals SF
Oscarsborg Pistolklub
DrydenR & P

Umea PK

SLG Oberursel
Falkenbergs PK
Grodinge PSK
Kramfors PSK

CLUB

SLG Renzel

SLG Weddendorf
Skelleftea PSK
Bromma PK

Uppsala HF

Sikea PK

SLG Colbitz

SLG Schwandorf
Schwandorf
SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Jarda Dedek Team Ust
Atlas Copco PK
Oberursel

Grodinge PSK

SG Blumenegg
Wetterau

Halmstads SSK

SG Blumenegg
Jonkopings PK

SIG SAUER Eckernford
Harlanda PK

COUNTRY
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Canada
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1
235

224
238
237
235
239
225
234
235
229
239

2
174

179
176
173
172
120
171
178
178
135
178

3
220

219
215
220
219
230
208
170
230
132
106

4 5:1 5:2

228
232
230
225
233
236
233
222
238
213
232

Match results

1
236

237
237
237
235
231
238
238
236
238
237
238
234
237
233
234
231
237
235
238
238

2
179

179
177
178
176
175
174
178
173
178
177
180
175
175
176
177
176
174
176
177
176

3
227

224
228
230
232
225
228
221
222
218
217
217
219
221
212
224
221
217
207
214
214

4
235

229
232
229
230
231
218
231
232
225
228
227
230
224
223
230
226
230
229
231
222

295
297
294
288
294
300
294
297
300
256
297

5:1
299
298
297
299
293
298
299
296
298
296
297
297
297
291
296
292
296
296
295
287
295

281
281
279
276
261
288
281
283
20
188
99

5:2
283
285
281
278
281
282
284
276
277
281
280
271
275
280
288
270
276
268
280
273
275

Match sum.

1-4
857
854
859
855
859
825
837
804
881
709
755

Match sum.

1-4
877
869
874
874
873
862
858
868
863
859
859
862
858
857
844
865
854
858
847
860
850

5
576

578
573
564
555
588
575
580
320
444
396

5
582

583
578
577
574
580
583
572
575
577
577
568
572
571
584
562
572
564
575
560
570

Nr. X
57

56
55
53
50
73
44
45
71
17
57

Nr. X
67

61
60
63
46
46
63
54
55
57
52
72
47
53
47
41
39
57
53
48
47

Total
1433

1432
1432
1419
1414
1413
1412
1384
1201
1153
1151

Total
1459

1452
1452
1451
1447
1442
1441
1440
1438
1436
1436
1430
1430
1428
1428
1427
1426
1422
1422
1420
1420



Expert

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

WalD
4072
1803
2841
2843
4327
4467
1277
2315
4447
2312
3275
4255
4326
3278
4194
4074
477

2548
3327
4254
4493
1530
2289
4574
3628
4196
4285
2129
3595
3837
4265
4706
4316
1405

NAME

AKERMARK, Emil
GUSTAVSSON, Hakan
SVENSSON, Daniel
ANDERSSON, Jerry
ANDERBERG, Stefan
NYGARD, Vegard

INGEMARSSON, Lars-Ake

SJOBLOM, Christer
ANDERSSON, Sara
MEIJER, Ronny
NORGREN, Per
JOHANNESSON, Conny
ISAKSSON, Mattias
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
TRANBERG, Richard
ANDERSSON, Robert
STORRER, Friedrich
AKERLUND, Patrik
MALM, Niklas
AHLBECK, Johan
SIEBRECHT, Simone
MORTENSEN, Peter
BOHN, Erich
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
ERIKSSON, Johnny
HOLMGREN, Peter
SPJUTH, Roger

ERB, Ehrhard
HANSEN, Espen
GRANLUND, Jens
RUTLEDGE, Steve
KEMM, Frank

SVARTDAHL, Lars Kristian

BORG, Bjorn

CLUB

Umea PK

Saffle PK
Rosersberg PK
Grodinge PSK
Mjolby PK
Sarpsborg PK
Torups PK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Umea PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Falkenbergs PK
Umea PK

Uppsala SSK

Umea PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Falu SPSK
Rotebergs SK
Torna Hallestads Psk
Wetterau

Uppsala HF

LHA - Linz
Upplands Vasby PK
SAPK

Svartsjo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Wetterau
Sarpborg PK
Svartsjo PSK

St Marys
Einzelmitglied
Sarpsborg PK
Torups PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Norway
Sweden

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1
240

239
238
231
235
233
237
235
240
238
239
215
231
240
238
236
234
236
230
226
234
232
235
229
235
236
229
231
234
236
172
227
235
214

2
172

175
178
170
174
166
165
169
172
166
173
177
172
170
169
170
173
163
178
174
175
169
146
169
176
172
173
171
174
169
173
180
160
172

3
208

223
213
220
211
222
218
211
211
225
209
217
223
203
192
213
214
212
216
206
211
202
213
215
215
216
176
217
182
192
222
219
172
171

4 5:1 5:2

228
227
219
224
224
229
226
222
215
226
217
213
206
232
233
217
216
209
214
206
231
225
225
231
227
192
223
188
218
223
227
234
221
212

296
295
294
296
293
299
291
296
282
280
295
296
298
290
297
291
294
284
295
296
293
288
295
291
294
204
287
288
286
279
288
298
287
269

275
260
276
273
276
260
272
274
281
263
264
277
264
257
261
263
256
283
253
276
238
266
267
244
218
252
270
262
260
250
260
155
238
232

Match sum.

1-4
848
864
848
845
844
850
846
837
838
855
838
822
832
845
832
836
837
820
838
812
851
828
819
844
853
816
801
807
808
820
794
860
788
769

5
571

555
570
569
569
559
563
570
563
543
559
573
562
547
558
554
550
567
548
572
531
554
562
535
512
546
557
550
546
529
548
453
525
501

Nr. X
54

50
44
38
46
53
30
50
40
35
42
37
46
48
54
34
32
31
36
49
43
40
35
27
36
46
35
34
35
30
37
65
34
32

Total
1419

1419
1418
1414
1413
1409
1409
1407
1401
1398
1397
1395
1394
1392
1390
1390
1387
1387
1386
1384
1382
1382
1381
1379
1365
1362
1358
1357
1354
1349
1342
1313
1313
1270



Expert

# WalD
56 1528
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4629
2 3419
3 4473
4 2822
5 3886
6 4612
7 3204
8 4719
9 4407
10 3316
11 4576
12 4439
13 4290
14 4581
15 3596
16 3328
17 4624
18 4126
19 4814
20 3765
21 3200
22 3869
23 4797
24 4039
25 4507
26 3820
27 3806
28 3764
29 3673
30 2284
31 1905

NAME
JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger

NAME

ZEITNER, Stefan
HAMANN, Karl
GARP, Kenneth
EMANUELSSON, Christer
BRANDENBURGER, David
NILSSON, Mikael
JANDEL-HOLST, Johan
LINDGART, Marcus
SCHRAMM, Walter
BLOMAQVIST, Erene
TUOMINEN, Tuija
DAHLMANN, Marc
MAYR, Bernhard
KEUPER, Karsten
BIRKSTEN, Wille
LORDAL, Anders
LAKHALL, Jonas
LOFGREN, UIf
WATZ, Michael
EHRLUND, Mathias
HOLST, UIf

NEHL, Bjorn
BENGTSSON, Martin
NESTOR, Mike
NYBOM, Christer
THOMAS, Max
SCHANKO, Jorg
KIHL, Jonas
ANDERSSON, Mikael
BLOMQVIST, Michel
STORRER, Monika

CLUB
Halmstads SSK

CLUB

Beeskower Shooters
SLG Weddendorf
Katarina PSF

Vastbo PK
Lidenscheid
Linkopings SKF
Malarhojdens PS
Falu SPSK

LHA Linz

Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK

SLG Colbitz

LHA Linz

GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
Liding® SSK
Sandvikens PSK
Arvika PK

Sikea PK

Salems PK

Grodinge PSK
Malarhojdens PS
Lévsta SKF
Jonkopings PK
Ballyhoura RPC
Upplands Vasby PK
Desert Eagle Eppisbur
Beeskower Shooters
Svartsjo PSK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

COUNTRY
Sweden

COUNTRY
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Team Merkle Tuning B Germany

RANKING
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Match results
1 2 3

0O 0 o

Match results
1 2 3

234 170 226 2
234 174 225 2
239 173 222 2
234 173 211 2
236 177 213 2
234 170 204 2
235 168 211 2
228 176 204 2
236 176 189 2
227 173 192 2
217 165 208 2
232 173 213 2
229 169 212 2
219 172 211 2
229 160 206 2
232 168 198 2
230 155 204 2
234 169 180 2
232 168 178 2
233 166 210 2
239 162 199 2
218 172 191 2
226 172 189 2
237 59 215 2
216 158 214 2
231 167 165 2
232 165 186 1
223 170 162 2
224 177 186 2
234 168 149 2
227 152 174 2

4 5:1 5:2
0 0O O

4 5:1 5:2
30 296 276
23 284 278
27 291 265
31 287 274
29 294 260
26 293 276
26 289 274
09 296 278
30 289 265
30 291 270
22 294 269
20 286 251
04 291 268
11 292 264
27 288 252
11 290 256
19 291 254
27 293 249
25 287 255
21 278 237
21 284 239
31 287 240
29 286 225
33 297 281
01 273 259
19 290 248
96 290 251
09 290 258
14 283 195
27 290 197
08 268 203

Match sum.

1-4
0

Match sum.

1-4
860
856
861
849
855
834
840
817
831
822
812
838
814
813
822
809
808
810
803
830
821
812
816
744
789
782
779
764
801
778
761

5
0

5
572

562
556
561
554
569
563
574
554
561
563
537
559
556
540
546
545
542
542
515
523
527
511
578
532
538
541
548
478
487
471

Nr. X
0

Nr. X
47

51
50
40
42
39
38
35
43
32
34
34
29
35
33
27
30
34
45
29
38
39
23
54
24
34
25
20
26
45
21

Total

Total
1432

1418
1417
1410
1409
1403
1403
1391
1385
1383
1375
1375
1373
1369
1362
1355
1353
1352
1345
1345
1344
1339
1327
1322
1321
1320
1320
1312
1279
1265
1232

DQ



Sharpshooter Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 51 52 14 5 Nr. X Total
32 3217 MCCARTHY, Gerry Fermoy/Ballyhoura RP Ireland Sharpshooter 232 152 170 191 273 212 745 485 21 1230
33 4141 LARSSON, Thomas Grodinge PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 225 54 163 216 296 253 658 549 41 1207
34 661 HUFFER, Elmar SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 0O 0 O O o0 o 0 0 0 0
Marksman Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 5:1 5:2 1-4 5 Nr. X Total
1 4737 STECHER, Heinz SG Hopfgarten Austria Marksman 234 175 220 229 296 265 858 561 37 1419
2 3626 DUFFY, Brian NRAI Ireland Marksman 238 164 179 227 283 248 808 531 32 1339
3 4134 MOLITOR, Armin SG Hopfgarten Austria Marksman 227 165 175 220 285 255 787 540 23 1327
4 4140 FREDRIKSSON, Thomas Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 227 170 175 204 291 258 776 549 25 1325
5 4695 RONN, Dennis GKS Oberhausen e.V. Germany Marksman 232 155 181 217 289 243 785 532 36 1317
6 4698 EGGERS, Stefan SLG Neuminster Germany Marksman 212 165 170 218 287 261 765 548 33 1313
7 2947 FUCHSBERGER, Peter LHA Linz Austria Marksman 228 164 169 218 289 243 779 532 28 1311
8 4545 BOSTROM, Andreas Arbra PK Sweden Marksman 234 140 151 216 265 267 741 532 27 1273
9 4543 HAQUES, Johan Upplands Vasby PK Sweden Marksman 219 156 175 203 277 211 753 488 18 1241
10 793 MERKLE, Sylvia Team Merkle Tuning B Germany Marksman 227 145 184 190 232 229 746 461 21 1207
11 4786 PORWOLL GERDES, Monika  SLG Linden Germany Marksman 232 135 169 177 277 209 713 486 18 1199
12 4787 GERDES, Jirgen SLG Linden Germany Marksman 227 155 103 201 289 218 686 507 21 1193
13 4555 ARVIDSSON, Fredrik Falu SPSK Sweden Marksman 121 160 191 195 275 218 667 493 5 1160
14 4341 JANKOVIC, Emil Atlas Copco PK Sweden Marksman 198 168 117 183 248 232 666 480 16 1146
15 4566 BOWMAN, Jim NITSA Northern Irela Marksman 198 134 99 217 274 141 648 415 9 1063
16 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 219 152 137 87 246 168 595 414 9 1009
17 4815 TORNQUIST, Todd Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 217 163 149 0 267 173 529 440 13 969
18 4802 BEATTIE, Gwyn Unknown Northern Irela Marksman 212 121 98 154 246 130 585 376 8 961
High Master Match resultat

# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total

1 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 300 296 41 596

2 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiitzen Regensburg Germany High Master 300 292 34 592

3 3359 TROJAN, Rudolf Sagittarius Czech Republik High Master 300 292 30 592

4 1511 DUCK, Peter Korle Germany High Master 299 292 32 591

5 1280 RUNDQVIST, Torben Vargarda PSK Sweden High Master 299 290 28 589

6 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 300 288 25 588

7 1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 299 286 30 585

8 1452 PETERS, Helge SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 297 288 29 585



9 3133
10 2926
11 4217
12 2925
13 3147
14 3916
15 13
Master

# WalD
1 3761
2 3487
3 2816
4 2281
5 4169
6 446
7 2276
8 525
9 3450
10 1271
11 2047
12 349
13 613
14 3027
15 2927
16 2794
17 1279
18 2851
19 3277
20 2623
21 3209
22 4087
23 3725
24 2184
25 3785
26 1556
27 2635

OATES, Davey
HEGSTAD, Hakon
MILES, Roland
HEGSTAD, Christian
BRUS, Dean
POLLARD, Don
KLESER, Marc

NAMN
PERSSON, Mattias

STODEREGGER, Andreas
FORSLUND, Tony
KRISTENSSON, Conny
SELB, Walter
MERKLE, Ralf
GRABMULLER, René
FEJER, Emil
ANDERSSON, Séren
RENDL, Josef
EVERBRINK, Erik
SCHULLER, Giinther
HOFFMANN, Peter
BECKMANN, Stefan
AUTHEN, Sjur
WIESENER, Wilfried
SVENSSON, Bjorn
LOUKOVA, Jana
LINDMARK, Hakan
GRANBERG, Andreas
ZILCH, Michael
TURQY, Leif Inge
LUBECK, Magnus
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
ROBINSON, John
GRUNER, Beate
BENGTSSON, Peter

Orange

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
DrydenR & P
Oscarsborg PistolKlubb
Orange

Tamworth

Loreley

KLUBB
Linkdpings SKF

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H

Goteborgs PSSK
Grodinge PSK

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
Team Merkle Tuning Backn

SSK IVV Praha

SKP Rapid Praha
Bromma PK

SKP Strakonice
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
HSV Ried

Ludenscheid

SLG Colbitz
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
SLG Oberursel
Vargarda PSK

Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L

Umea PK
Pitea PK
Schwandorf
Asane PK
Jonkopings PK
BS-Target
Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Malmo PK

Australia
Norway
Canada
Norway
Australia
Australia
Germany

LAND
Sweden

Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Norway
Germany
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden

Czech Republik
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

Ranking
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

298 283 25 581
298 282 27 580
300 275 31 575
294 277 22 571
294 277 18 571
296 274 24 570
0 O 0 0
Match resultat
1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
299 295 32 594
300 290 36 590
298 287 34 585
299 285 30 584
298 286 23 584
299 284 26 583
296 286 25 582
297 285 23 582
298 282 30 580
300 280 30 580
296 284 25 580
295 284 32 579
299 279 30 578
299 278 23 577
299 276 29 575
294 280 24 574
298 276 22 574
296 276 24 572
292 279 23 571
291 278 22 569
294 275 15 569
293 275 20 568
293 275 18 568
295 272 20 567
290 275 13 565
296 268 21 564
290 274 20 564



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Expert
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3326
1100
2349
2983
3741
3877
2286
2904
new02
4085
new05

WalD
108

4039
3195
4377
2560
4439
1730
3196
3868
659

3599
3278
4347
4578
4196
4467
3205
4180
4574
1731
4491
3869
3715

OSTLUND, Johan
JONES, Neil
STROMQVIST, Robert
LORENZ, Uwe

DAU, Reiner
ERIKSSON, Anders
HASSBRING, Andreas
AFRAM, George
Weiderling, Magnus
LANKJAER, Reidar
Giessler, Hendrik

NAMN
LENNERT, Adam

NESTOR, Mike
HUBER, Dietmar
SENDER, Christian
JOHANSSON, Hakan
DAHLMANN, Marc
SANDAHL, UIf
HEIM, Markus
SIOGREN, Niklas
LEITNER, Franz
CORNALE, Andreas
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
NILSSON, Kristofer
FASTH, Peter
HOLMGREN, Peter
NYGARD, Vegard
HEMMALIN, Richard
BJORK, Jonas
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
ANDERSSON, Lars
POLZIN, Sascha
NEHL, Bjorn
HARDTKE, Gerfried

Ljusdals PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Amals PK

SLG Oberursel

SLG Renzel

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Asane PK

SIG SAUER Eckernforde

KLUBB
SG Hopfgarten

Ballyhoura RPC
SG Blumenegg
SLG Weddendorf
Falkenbergs PK
SLG Colbitz
MélIndals SF

SG Blumenegg
Bromma PK

SG Hopfgarten
Svartsjo PSK
Umea PK
Lycksele PK
Mjélby PK
Svartsjo PSK
Sarpsborg PK
Malarhojdens PS
Jonkopings PK
Upplands Vasby PK
Harlanda PK
Wetterau

Lévsta SKF
Schwandorf

Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Germany

LAND
Austria

Ireland
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Master
Unclassified

Ranking
Expert

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

298 264 24 562
285 272 12 557
299 255 17 554
291 241 17 532
292 240 11 532
235 285 14 520
243 221 7 464
255 166 7 421
263 140 6 403
219 155 9 374
151 81 0 232
Match resultat

1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
295 281 24 576
297 278 28 575
297 277 20 574
293 281 12 574
294 275 25 569
298 271 21 569
287 281 20 568
293 275 14 568
291 276 16 567
293 273 20 566
299 266 23 565
299 266 22 565
293 272 21 565
297 268 20 565
291 273 19 564
289 275 16 564
291 271 21 562
291 270 19 561
297 264 19 561
296 263 15 559
289 267 9 556
291 264 17 555
288 266 11 554



24 3150
25 2289
26 4324
27 656
28 2354
29 2315
30 4177
31 1697
32 3664
33 2995
34 1557
35 2843
36 1528
37 4072
38 1277
39 3837
40 4507
41 4126
42 3628
43 2129
44 4504
45 3199
46 2954
47 2597
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4473
2 4290
3 4252
4 4629
5 4624
6 4078
7 4555
8 4476
9 4194
10 3672

JENSEN, Paul

BOHN, Erich
BENGTSSON, Andreas
LAIMINGER, Josef
ERB, Margit
SJOBLOM, Christer
LOFGREN, Lennart
BOBEK, Michael
SCHAFER, Christoph
WANGELIN, Jan
GRUNER, Klaus
ANDERSSON, Jerry
JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger
AKERMARK, Emil
INGEMARSSON, Lars-Ake
GRANLUND, Jens
NYBOM, Christer
LOFGREN, UIf
ERIKSSON, Johnny
ERB, Ehrhard
BJORKMAN, Niklas
WESTBERG, Martin
LINDER, Leif

AXELL, Michael

NAMN
GARP, Kenneth

MAYR, Bernhard
SJOHOLM, Hans-Erik
ZEITNER, Stefan
LAKHALL, Jonas
MCPARLAND, Matt
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
AKERSTROM, Michael
TRANBERG, Richard
LUNDBACK, Anders

Warragul Drouin
LHA - Linz

Halmstads SSK

SG Hopfgarten
Wetterau

Grodinge PSK

Sikea PK

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
SIG SAUER Eckernforde
Uppsala HF

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Grodinge PSK
Halmstads SSK

Umea PK

Torups PK

Svartsjo PSK
Upplands Vasby PK
Sikea PK

SAPK

Wetterau

Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
Katarina PSF

LHA Linz

Malmotullens Skytteklubb
Beeskower Shooters
Arvika PK

Harbour House

Falu SPSK

Malarhojdens PS

Uppsala SSK
Malarhojdens PS

Australia
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

291 261 21 552

296 254 19 550
286 264 5 550
296 253 21 549
289 259 15 548
286 262 14 548
295 248 20 543
295 248 16 543
278 264 13 542
291 250 21 541
298 243 20 541
294 246 15 540
289 246 13 535
288 243 13 531
291 231 13 522
276 245 5 521
281 234 14 515
284 226 14 510
297 209 20 506
287 202 11 489
291 189 16 480
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
Match resultat
1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
292 276 18 568
290 273 14 563
282 274 19 556
295 260 13 555
291 262 13 553
294 253 17 547
288 259 13 547
288 257 19 545
296 247 11 543
287 252 14 539



11 4080
12 4575
13 2947
14 4765
15 3222
16 4540
17 2312
18 3806
19 3626
20 3882
21 4576
22 477
23 4042
24 4077
25 4695
26 2822
27 3883
28 3204
Marksman
# WalD
1 4316
2 4775
3 3328
4 3316
5 4265
6 4315
7 4260
8 4541
9 3674
10 4447
11 4492
12 4341
13 4340
14 4083
15 4407

(=Y
(o))

4084

MCNALLY, Derek
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
FUCHSBERGER, Peter
REXANDER, David
UBLACKER, Michael
WAGNER, Harald
MEIJER, Ronny
SCHANKO, Jorg
DUFFY, Brian
SLAGER, Staffan
TUOMINEN, Tuija
STORRER, Friedrich
KELLY, Brian
MAGUIRE, Eamonn
RONN, Dennis
EMANUELSSON, Christer
BACKMAN, Mikael
JANDEL-HOLST, Johan

NAMN
SVARTDAMHL, Lars Kristian

HEDMAN, Bjorn
LORDAL, Anders
BLOMAQVIST, Erene
RUTLEDGE, Steve
O’'BRIAN, Thomas
DANSK, Jonna
KOHLE, Daniel
SUNDSTEDT, Joel
ANDERSSON, Sara
REIF, Thorsten
JANKOVIC, Emil
REIMANN, Anders
O’'BRIEN, Shane
SCHRAMM, Walter
SWORDS, Oliver

Harbour House
Bromma PK

LHA Linz

Linképings SKF

SLG Schwandorf
SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
Goteborgs PSSK
Beeskower Shooters
NRAI

Malmo PK

Bromma PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Harbour House
Harbour House

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Vastbo PK

Malmo PK
Malarhojdens PS

KLUBB
Sarpsborg PK

Atlas Copco PK
Sandvikens PSK
Grodinge PSK

St Marys

Harbour House
Bromma PK
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Upplands Vasby PK
Umea PK

SIG SAUER Eckernforde
Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK
Harbour House

LHA Linz

Harbour House

Ireland
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Ireland
Ireland
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Norway

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Ireland
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Austria
Ireland

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Ranking
Marksman

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

293 243 20 536
287 248 8 535
280 251 11 531
284 246 10 530
286 242 8 528
290 237 16 527
286 238 18 524
292 232 15 524
296 213 14 509
285 218 11 503
282 220 9 502
290 208 18 498
232 260 9 492
288 202 19 490
285 197 17 482
288 186 12 474
289 179 11 468
0 O 0 0
Match resultat

1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
293 257 21 550
293 256 10 549
292 256 14 548
287 257 8 544
285 258 10 543
290 241 15 531
287 235 9 522
292 227 14 519
271 241 13 512
281 231 12 512
286 219 12 505
280 218 8 498
281 211 11 492
276 214 10 490
271 216 9 487
286 199 10 485



17 4702 BOSL, Mario SLG Schwandorf Germany Marksman 270 210 8 480
18 2284 BLOMAQVIST, Michel Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 229 244 17 473
19 3765 EHRLUND, Mathias Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 256 199 9 455
20 4727 FREDRIKSSON, Johan Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 246 193 5 439
21 3595 HANSEN, Espen Sarpborg PK Norway Marksman 232 181 7 413
22 3673 ANDERSSON, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Marksman 264 148 11 412
23 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 271 106 7 377
24 3217 MCCARTHY, Gerry Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC Ireland Marksman 206 159 2 365
25 4563 DANAHER, William Harbour House Ireland Marksman 224 97 9 321
High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 299 293 38 592
2 1511 DUCK, Peter Korle Germany High Master 300 289 32 589
3 3762 O’KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 300 289 31 589
4 3916 POLLARD, Don Tamworth Australia High Master 299 289 35 588
5 2281 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grodinge PSK Sweden High Master 299 288 30 587
6 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiitzen Regensburg Germany High Master 298 288 29 586
7 525 FEJER, Emil SKP Rapid Praha Czech Republik High Master 299 286 32 585
8 2682 EKSTROM, George Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 298 287 30 585
9 349 SCHULLER, Ginther HSV Ried Austria High Master 298 287 26 585
10 1279 SVENSSON, Bjorn Vargarda PSK Sweden High Master 297 287 22 584
11 3877 ERIKSSON, Anders Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 300 283 26 583
12 3147 BRUS, Dean Orange Australia High Master 295 286 25 581
13 3133 OATES, Davey Orange Australia High Master 300 281 21 581
14 1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 296 284 26 580
15 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linképings SKF Sweden High Master 296 282 27 578
16 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian Oscarsborg PistolKlubb Norway High Master 300 278 26 578
17 3150 JENSEN, Paul Warragul Drouin Australia High Master 294 281 17 575
18 1100 JONES, Neil Team Merkle Tuning Backn Great Britain High Master 295 276 14 571
19 1752 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg Pk Sweden High Master 297 271 23 568
20 2926 HEGSTAD, Hakon Oscarsborg Pistolklubb Norway High Master 298 183 16 481
21 13 KLESER, Marc Loreley Germany High Master 0 O 0 0 DQ
Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
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Expert

U'I-bUJNI—\;N:

3326
4169
2664
1402
3785
3276
3487
1271
2184
1730
4180
656

886

1557
3277
2349
3431
659

2560
3761
1556
613

2276
2047
3199
2816
4625
3373
2904

WalD
3741

3628
4194
3868
4447

OSTLUND, Johan
SELB, Walter
RUNDQVIST, Monica
NILSSON, Tomas
ROBINSON, John
LANDSTROM, Krister
STODEREGGER, Andreas
RENDL, Josef
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
SANDAHL, UIf
BJORK, Jonas
LAIMINGER, Josef
TRIEPKE, Mario
GRUNER, Klaus
LINDMARK, Hakan
STROMQVIST, Robert
SEIB, Swen

LEITNER, Franz
JOHANSSON, Hakan
PERSSON, Mattias
GRUNER, Beate
HOFFMANN, Peter
GRABMULLER, René
EVERBRINK, Erik
WESTBERG, Martin
FORSLUND, Tony
PERSSON, Jorgen
WAGNER, Patrick
AFRAM, George

NAMN
DAU, Reiner

ERIKSSON, Johnny
TRANBERG, Richard
SJOGREN, Niklas
ANDERSSON, Sara

Ljusdals PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
Vargarda PSK
Katrineholms PK

Bisley

Umea PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
SKP Strakonice

BS-Target

Molndals SF

Jonkopings PK

SG Hopfgarten
Beeskower Shooters
Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Umea PK

Amals PK

GSK Lebach 1983

SG Hopfgarten
Falkenbergs PK
Linképings SKF

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Lidenscheid

SSK IVV Praha

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Grodinge PSK

Goteborgs PSSK

Arvika PK

SLG Schwandorf
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
SLG Renzel

SAPK
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
Umea PK

Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden

Great Britain
Sweden
Austria

Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

LAND
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

Ranking
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

296
298
298
299
299
296
299
296
298
204
292
292
291
294
292
294
293
294
294
296
297
279
284
283
201
297
289
292
241

Match resultat

1-2
294
293
292
292
294

289
286
285
283
281
282
278
280
278
282
284
283
282
277
278
276
277
270
270
268
265
281
275
274
265
257
260
251
205

3-4
282
279
278
275
271

24
19
24
23
26
26
20
26
25
25
22
18
16
21
26
22
15
23
21
17
20
22
10
13
14
21
11
14

Ant. X

26
21
18
19
18

585
584
583
582
580
578
577
576
576
576
576
575
573
571
570
570
570
564
564
564
562
560
559
557
556
554
549
543
446

Total
576

572
570
567
565



6 4326
7 4578
8 3275
9 1731
10 2315
11 2289
12 4504
13 1405
14 4072
15 4327
16 3725
17 2851
18 4177
19 3196
20 2995
21 4467
22 1803
23 1530
24 4285
25 4316
26 4265
27 4574
28 2843
29 3027
30 2597
31 4377
32 477
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4290
2 4039
3 4126
4 3886
5 4624
6 4407
7 4581

ISAKSSON, Mattias
FASTH, Peter
NORGREN, Per
ANDERSSON, Lars
SJOBLOM, Christer
BOHN, Erich
BJORKMAN, Niklas
BORG, Bjorn
AKERMARK, Emil
ANDERBERG, Stefan
LUBECK, Magnus
LOUKOVA, Jana
LOFGREN, Lennart
HEIM, Markus
WANGELIN, Jan
NYGARD, Vegard
GUSTAVSSON, Hakan
MORTENSEN, Peter
SPJUTH, Roger
SVARTDAMHL, Lars Kristian
RUTLEDGE, Steve
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
ANDERSSON, Jerry
BECKMANN, Stefan
AXELL, Michael
SENDER, Christian
STORRER, Friedrich

NAMN
MAYR, Bernhard

NESTOR, Mike

LOFGREN, UIf
BRANDENBURGER, David
LAKHALL, Jonas
SCHRAMM, Walter
KEUPER, Karsten

Falkenbergs PK
Mjolby PK

Umea PK
Harlanda PK
Grodinge PSK
LHA - Linz
Uppsala SSK
Torups PK

Umea PK

Mijolby PK
Jonkopings PK
Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L
Sikea PK

SG Blumenegg
Uppsala HF
Sarpsborg PK
Saffle PK
Uppsala HF
Sandvikens PSK
Sarpsborg PK

St Marys
Upplands Vasby PK
Grodinge PSK
SLG Colbitz
Grodinge PSK
SLG Weddendorf

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

KLUBB
LHA Linz

Ballyhoura RPC

Sikea PK
Lidenscheid

Arvika PK

LHA Linz

GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany

LAND
Austria

Ireland
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

297
292
290
294
296
296
292
2901
288
292
290
295
294
291
286
293
294
292
283
288
282
292
100
0
0
0
0

Match resultat

1-2
290
299
283
284
288
287
283

267
272
273
267
264
263
266
266
266
261
261
255
253
255
260
251
249
249
254
227
228
201

o O O o

0

3-4
280
258
270
265
261
260
262

Ant. X

19
21
15
18
5
13
6

564
564
563
561
560
559
558
557
554
553
551
550
547
546
546
544
543
541
537
515
510
493
100

o O O O

Total
570

557
553
549
549
547
545



8 3204 JANDEL-HOLST, Johan Malarhojdens PS Sweden Sharpshooter 287 254 16 541
9 3316 BLOMQUVIST, Erene Grodinge PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 260 276 10 536
10 4507 NYBOM, Christer Upplands Vasby PK Sweden Sharpshooter 279 247 9 526
11 2284 BLOMQVIST, Michel Grodinge PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 295 220 15 515
12 4629 ZEITNER, Stefan Beeskower Shooters Germany Sharpshooter 283 215 12 498
13 3328 LORDAL, Anders Sandvikens PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 281 214 7 495
14 3806 SCHANKO, Jorg Beeskower Shooters Germany Sharpshooter 267 227 5 494
15 3217 MCCARTHY, Gerry Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC Ireland Sharpshooter 285 205 8 490
16 3673 ANDERSSON, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 274 206 8 480
17 4439 DAHLMANN, Marc SLG Colbitz Germany Sharpshooter 0O O 0 0
18 3765 EHRLUND, Mathias Grodinge PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 0 O 0 0 BR
Marksman Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 4815 TORNQUIST, Todd Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 272 239 10 511
2 2947 FUCHSBERGER, Peter LHA Linz Austria Marksman 268 232 9 500
3 4341 JANKOVIC, Emil Atlas Copco PK Sweden Marksman 276 222 9 498
4 2681 DAHLBOM, Kalle Karlstads PK Sweden Marksman 281 210 15 491
5 4555 ARVIDSSON, Fredrik Falu SPSK Sweden Marksman 271 199 6 470
6 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 257 173 2 430
7 4802 BEATTIE, Gwyn Unknown Northern Irela Marksman 252 147 5 399
8 4566 BOWMAN, Jim NITSA Northern Irela Marksman 250 127 2 377
High Master Match resultat
#  WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linképings SKF Sweden High Master 180 299 41 479
2 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiitzen Regensburg Germany High Master 180 299 39 479
3 1280 RUNDQVIST, Torben Vargarda PSK Sweden High Master 180 299 36 479
4 2838 BECK, Thomas Salems PK Sweden High Master 180 299 33 479
5 13 KLESER, Marc Loreley Germany High Master 180 299 33 479
6 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 180 298 36 478
7 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian Oscarsborg PistolKlubb Norway High Master 180 295 32 475
8 4217 MILES, Roland DrydenR & P Canada High Master 180 295 31 475
9 1752 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg Pk Sweden High Master 180 295 30 475
10 3133 OATES, Davey Orange Australia High Master 180 291 20 471
11 1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 180 290 29 470



12 2926
13 1511
14 1452
15 3359
16 3916
17 3147
Master

#  WalD
1 1108
2 525
3 3761
4 2669
5 3027
6 349
7 2816
8 2179
9 3487
10 1271
11 2281
12 3762
13 2623
14 613
15 2184
16 3785
17 4169
18 2635
19 3450
20 3326
21 3486
22 2851
23 2349
24 4211
25 886
26 2794
27 2548
28 2549

HEGSTAD, Hakon
DUCK, Peter
PETERS, Helge
TROJAN, Rudolf
POLLARD, Don
BRUS, Dean

NAMN
ANDERSSON, Tord

FEJER, Emil
PERSSON, Mattias
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
BECKMANN, Stefan
SCHULLER, Giinther
FORSLUND, Tony
PAUL, Bernhard
STODEREGGER, Andreas
RENDL, Josef
KRISTENSSON, Conny
O’KONGOR, Jens
GRANBERG, Andreas
HOFFMANN, Peter
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
ROBINSON, John
SELB, Walter
BENGTSSON, Peter
ANDERSSON, Soéren
OSTLUND, Johan
AANES, Frode
LOUKOVA, Jana
STROMQVIST, Robert
KARLSSON, Mats
TRIEPKE, Mario
WIESENER, Wilfried
AKERLUND, Patrik
MARTINSSON, Andreas

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Korle

SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Sagittarius

Tamworth

Orange

KLUBB
Torups PK

SKP Rapid Praha
Linképings SKF

Falu SPSK

SLG Colbitz

HSV Ried

Goteborgs PSSK

SG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
SKP Strakonice

Grodinge PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Pitea PK

Ludenscheid

BS-Target

Bisley

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
Malmo PK

Bromma PK

Ljusdals PK

Asane PK

Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L
Amals PK

Harlanda PK

Beeskower Shooters

SLG Oberursel

Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK

Norway
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Australia
Australia

LAND

Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Austria

Austria

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Great Britain
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

High Master 179 289 20 468
High Master 180 237 33 417
High Master 120 297 27 417
High Master 30 0 1 30
High Master 0 O 0 0
High Master 0O O 0 0
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
Master 180 298 35 478
Master 180 297 34 477
Master 180 297 32 477
Master 180 296 31 476
Master 180 296 30 476
Master 180 296 30 476
Master 180 295 27 475
Master 180 295 27 475
Master 180 294 38 474
Master 180 294 25 474
Master 180 293 33 473
Master 180 293 30 473
Master 180 293 29 473
Master 180 293 22 473
Master 180 292 27 472
Master 180 292 22 472
Master 179 293 22 472
Master 180 292 18 472
Master 180 291 29 471
Master 180 291 27 471
Master 180 291 24 471
Master 180 291 21 471
Master 180 290 28 470
Master 180 290 24 470
Master 179 290 26 469
Master 180 288 28 468
Master 180 288 25 468
Master 180 286 18 466

BR



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Expert

© ® N O Ul & W KN P

A N e =
N OOl W N R O

4254
2983
2927
3725
1556
3209
3431
2904
new02
1100
new05
2286
2276
3741
2615
446
3277

WalD
656

4039
4516
3205
3278
4196
3199
659

1730
3715
3599
108

4574
4377
2841
3419
4177

AHLBECK, Johan
LORENZ, Uwe
AUTHEN, Sjur
LUBECK, Magnus
GRUNER, Beate
ZILCH, Michael
SEIB, Swen

AFRAM, George
Weiderling, Magnus
JONES, Neil
Giessler, Hendrik
HASSBRING, Andreas
GRABMULLER, René
DAU, Reiner
VALBERG, Stefan
MERKLE, Ralf
LINDMARK, Hakan

NAMN
LAIMINGER, Josef

NESTOR, Mike
WILHELMSSON, Jens
HEMMALIN, Richard
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
HOLMGREN, Peter
WESTBERG, Martin
LEITNER, Franz
SANDAHL, UIf
HARDTKE, Gerfried
CORNALE, Andreas
LENNERT, Adam
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
SENDER, Christian
SVENSSON, Daniel
HAMANN, Karl
LOFGREN, Lennart

Torna Hallestads Psk

SLG Oberursel

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Jonkopings PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Schwandorf

GSK Lebach 1983

Grodinge PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
SIG SAUER Eckernforde
Grodinge PSK

SSK IVV Praha

SLG Renzel

Linkopings SKF

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Umea PK

KLUBB
SG Hopfgarten

Ballyhoura RPC
Malmo PK
Malarhojdens PS
Umea PK
Svartsjo PSK
Grodinge PSK

SG Hopfgarten
MolIndals SF
Schwandorf
Svartsjo PSK

SG Hopfgarten
Upplands Vasby PK
SLG Weddendorf
Rosersberg PK
SLG Weddendorf
Sikea PK

Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

LAND
Austria
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

Master 178 287 16 465
Master 177 287 25 464
Master 180 283 28 463
Master 180 283 22 463
Master 180 283 21 463
Master 177 284 14 461
Master 179 279 24 458
Unclassified 173 270 11 443
Unclassified 171 265 12 436
Master 178 256 11 434
Unclassified 172 259 1 431
Unclassified 172 255 9 427
Master 129 283 13 412
Unclassified 178 226 9 404
Master 0O O 0 0
Master 0 O 0 0
Master 0O O 0 0
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
Expert 180 295 30 475
Expert 180 295 29 475
Expert 180 293 27 473
Expert 179 294 26 473
Expert 180 293 25 473
Expert 179 294 23 473
Expert 179 293 25 472
Expert 180 291 25 471
Expert 180 291 21 471
Expert 180 290 28 470
Expert 180 289 24 469
Expert 180 289 22 469
Expert 180 288 25 468
Expert 180 288 19 468
Expert 179 288 21 467
Expert 180 287 20 467

Expert 180 287 18 467



18 3664
19 3628
20 2315
21 4072
22 3327
23 1502
24 4491
25 4191
26 1557
27 2995
28 1530
29 4126
30 4439
31 3837
32 4378
33 4347
34 2289
35 4255
36 3195
37 3868
38 1528
39 4324
40 1731
41 4507
42 3196
43 4180
44 4504
45 1277
46 4467
47 3869
48 1697
49 2954
50 2597
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 3373

SCHAFER, Christoph
ERIKSSON, Johnny
SJOBLOM, Christer
AKERMARK, Emil
MALM, Niklas
SCHONFELD, Volker
POLZIN, Sascha
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
GRUNER, Klaus
WANGELIN, Jan
MORTENSEN, Peter
LOFGREN, UIf
DAHLMANN, Marc
GRANLUND, Jens

PAI, Philip Oswin
NILSSON, Kristofer
BOHN, Erich
JOHANNESSON, Conny
HUBER, Dietmar
SJOGREN, Niklas
JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger
BENGTSSON, Andreas
ANDERSSON, Lars
NYBOM, Christer
HEIM, Markus
BJORK, Jonas
BJORKMAN, Niklas
INGEMARSSON, Lars-Ake
NYGARD, Vegard
NEHL, Bjorn

BOBEK, Michael
LINDER, Leif

AXELL, Michael

NAMN
WAGNER, Patrick

SIG SAUER Eckernforde
SAPK

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Rotebergs SK
Ludenscheid
Wetterau

Malmo PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Uppsala HF

Uppsala HF

Sikea PK

SLG Colbitz

Svartsjo PSK
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Lycksele PK

LHA - Linz

Torna Hallestads Psk
SG Blumenegg
Bromma PK
Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
Harlanda PK
Upplands Vasby PK
SG Blumenegg
Jonkopings PK
Uppsala SSK

Torups PK

Sarpsborg PK

Lévsta SKF

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
SLG Schwandorf

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Germany

Expert 180 286 25 466
Expert 180 286 22 466
Expert 179 287 18 466
Expert 180 285 25 465
Expert 180 285 17 465
Expert 180 285 14 465
Expert 178 286 23 464
Expert 180 284 23 464
Expert 180 284 20 464
Expert 178 286 19 464
Expert 179 285 18 464
Expert 179 284 22 463
Expert 180 283 18 463
Expert 178 285 16 463
Expert 178 285 15 463
Expert 180 282 14 462
Expert 180 282 13 462
Expert 179 282 23 461
Expert 179 279 20 458
Expert 179 279 20 458
Expert 179 279 19 458
Expert 178 280 16 458
Expert 177 279 19 456
Expert 180 276 19 456
Expert 175 281 18 456
Expert 160 291 25 451
Expert 178 270 16 448
Expert 180 256 16 436
Expert 177 251 11 428
Expert 147 267 14 414
Expert 40 O 1 40
Expert 0O o0 0 0
Expert 0O O 0 0
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
Sharpshooter 180 293 28 473

br



2 4042
3 4194
4 3907
5 4625
6 2312
7 4624
8 3275
9 4493
10 3222
11 4695
12 3883
13 4252
14 3626
15 4290
16 2822
17 4738
18 4769
19 4575
20 2947
21 4797
22 4774
23 2844
24 3882
25 3672
26 4540
27 2914
Marksman
# WalD
1 3328
2 4727
3 4719
4 3764
5 2284
6 4787
7 4260
8 2681

KELLY, Brian
TRANBERG, Richard
ABERG, Peter
PERSSON, Jorgen
MEIJER, Ronny
LAKHALL, Jonas
NORGREN, Per
SIEBRECHT, Simone
UBLACKER, Michael
RONN, Dennis
BACKMAN, Mikael
SJOHOLM, Hans-Erik
DUFFY, Brian

MAYR, Bernhard
EMANUELSSON, Christer
SCHNEIDER, Konrad
BIWER, Kai-Kevin
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
FUCHSBERGER, Peter
BENGTSSON, Martin
ZANDIN, Jesper
LINDGREN, Lars
SLAGER, Staffan
LUNDBACK, Anders
WAGNER, Harald
RUDENSTEN, Joakim

NAMN
LORDAL, Anders

FREDRIKSSON, Johan
LINDGART, Marcus
KIHL, Jonas
BLOMQVIST, Michel
GERDES, Jurgen
DANSK, Jonna
DAHLBOM, Kalle

Harbour House
Uppsala SSK

Umea PK

Arvika PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Arvika PK

Umea PK

Wetterau

SLG Schwandorf

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Malmo PK
Malmotullens Skytteklubb
NRAI

LHA Linz

Vastbo PK

SLG Schwandorf

SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
Bromma PK

LHA Linz

Jonkopings PK
Upplands Vasby PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Malmo PK
Malarhojdens PS
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
Sandvikens PSK

Grodinge PSK
Falu SPSK
Svartsjo PSK
Grodinge PSK
SLG Linden
Bromma PK
Karlstads PK

Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

Sharpshooter 180 292 22 472
Sharpshooter 180 290 26 470
Sharpshooter 180 290 24 470
Sharpshooter 180 288 19 468
Sharpshooter 179 284 25 463
Sharpshooter 179 281 18 460
Sharpshooter 179 280 22 459
Sharpshooter 167 289 17 456
Sharpshooter 175 280 13 455
Sharpshooter 179 276 12 455
Sharpshooter 179 274 11 453
Sharpshooter 180 269 18 449
Sharpshooter 178 269 17 447
Sharpshooter 177 270 11 447
Sharpshooter 178 269 9 447
Sharpshooter 180 265 19 445
Sharpshooter 175 267 14 442
Sharpshooter 180 258 16 438
Sharpshooter 179 258 13 437
Sharpshooter 175 261 12 436
Sharpshooter 178 258 12 436
Sharpshooter 168 267 9 435
Sharpshooter 179 253 17 432
Sharpshooter 167 260 9 427
Sharpshooter 179 224 9 403
Sharpshooter 179 207 10 386
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant. X  Total
Marksman 180 290 24 470
Marksman 180 286 24 466
Marksman 178 282 13 460
Marksman 174 284 11 458
Marksman 179 278 14 457
Marksman 180 274 21 454
Marksman 178 275 12 453
Marksman 180 272 20 452



9 4326 ISAKSSON, Mattias Falkenbergs PK Sweden Marksman 177 274 8 451
10 4141 LARSSON, Thomas Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 177 273 17 450
11 4316 SVARTDAMHL, Lars Kristian Sarpsborg PK Norway Marksman 179 270 16 449
12 4541 KOHLE, Daniel SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany Marksman 178 269 16 447
13 4720 DAHLBERG, Thomas Atlas Copco PK Sweden Marksman 175 269 15 444
14 4702 BOSL, Mario SLG Schwandorf Germany Marksman 179 265 10 444
15 4775 HEDMAN, Bjorn Atlas Copco PK Sweden Marksman 178 265 8 443
16 3217 MCCARTHY, Gerry Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC Ireland Marksman 176 266 11 442
17 4137 KRON, Daniel Gripen PK Sweden Marksman 175 260 10 435
18 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 178 251 16 429
19 4340 REIMANN, Anders Atlas Copco PK Sweden Marksman 177 248 14 425
20 4140 FREDRIKSSON, Thomas Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 177 242 9 419
21 4407 SCHRAMM, Walter LHA Linz Austria Marksman 163 246 2 409
22 4822 EDMAN, Dennis NLT PSK Sweden Marksman 176 220 9 396
23 4545 BOSTROM, Andreas Arbra PK Sweden Marksman 177 218 13 395
24 4786 PORWOLL GERDES, Monika  SLG Linden Germany Marksman 144 243 10 387
25 4265 RUTLEDGE, Steve St Marys Australia Marksman 108 262 8 370
26 4724 ERIKSSON, Julie Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 119 243 7 362
27 4492 REIF, Thorsten SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany Marksman 172 182 6 354
28 3200 HOLST, UIf Malarhojdens PS Sweden Marksman 175 147 8 322
29 3674 SUNDSTEDT, Joel Upplands Vasby PK Sweden Marksman 174 0 4 174
30 4447 ANDERSSON, Sara Umea PK Sweden Marksman 0O O 0 0
31 3595 HANSEN, Espen Sarpborg PK Norway Marksman 0 O 0 0
High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
1 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiitzen Regensburg Germany High Master 180 300 34 480
2 1511 DUCK, Peter Korle Germany High Master 180 299 40 479
3 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernférde Germany High Master 180 299 37 479
4 3842 SIOBERG, Jonas Linképings SKF Sweden High Master 180 299 30 479
5 3147 BRUS, Dean Orange Australia High Master 180 298 37 478
6 525 FEJER, Emil SKP Rapid Praha Czech Republik High Master 180 297 36 477
7 349 SCHULLER, Giinther HSV Ried Austria High Master 180 297 28 477
8 3762 O’KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 180 297 26 477
9 1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 180 296 33 476



10 1406
11 1100
12 1452
13 2281
14 3133
15 2682
16 2925
17 2179
18 3486
19 3916
20 3877
21 1752
22 3150
Master

# WalD
1 3359
2 2560
3 1899
4 656
5 2184
6 2623
7 3326
8 4217
9 3373
10 4180
11 1271
12 4625
13 659
14 3487
15 2047
16 4169
17 3199
18 3785
19 1557
20 3277
21 2349

SVENSSON, Thomas
JONES, Neil
PETERS, Helge
KRISTENSSON, Conny
OATES, Davey
EKSTROM, George
HEGSTAD, Christian
PAUL, Bernhard
AANES, Frode
POLLARD, Don
ERIKSSON, Anders
FORSBERG, Jim
JENSEN, Paul

NAMN
TROJAN, Rudolf

JOHANSSON, Hakan
REICHHARDT, Werner
LAIMINGER, Josef
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
GRANBERG, Andreas
OSTLUND, Johan
MILES, Roland
WAGNER, Patrick
BJORK, Jonas

RENDL, Josef
PERSSON, Jorgen
LEITNER, Franz
STODEREGGER, Andreas
EVERBRINK, Erik
SELB, Walter
WESTBERG, Martin
ROBINSON, John
GRUNER, Klaus
LINDMARK, Hakan
STROMAQVIST, Robert

Linképings SKF

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Grodinge PSK

Orange

Linkdpings SKF
Oscarsborg PistolKlubb
SG Hopfgarten

Asane PK

Tamworth

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Rosersberg Pk
Warragul Drouin

KLUBB
Sagittarius

Falkenbergs PK
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SG Hopfgarten
BS-Target

Pitea PK
Ljusdals PK
DrydenR & P
SLG Schwandorf
Jonkopings PK
SKP Strakonice
Arvika PK

SG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H

Hagfors Uddeholms PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H

Grodinge PSK
Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Umea PK
Amals PK

Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Norway
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Australia

LAND

Czech Republik

Sweden
Germany
Austria

Czech Republik

Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Germany
Sweden

Czech Republik

Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

High Master 180 296 31 476
High Master 180 295 30 475
High Master 180 295 29 475
High Master 180 295 26 475
High Master 179 295 29 474
High Master 180 294 27 474
High Master 180 293 27 473
High Master 180 293 25 473
High Master 180 292 20 472
High Master 180 289 39 469
High Master 180 289 26 469
High Master 179 289 21 468
High Master 180 285 33 465
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
Master 180 299 33 479
Master 180 297 35 477
Master 180 297 31 477
Master 180 296 34 476
Master 180 296 32 476
Master 180 296 31 476
Master 180 296 27 476
Master 180 295 32 475
Master 180 295 31 475
Master 180 294 27 474
Master 180 294 25 474
Master 180 294 22 474
Master 179 294 22 473
Master 179 293 27 472
Master 180 292 26 472
Master 179 293 18 472
Master 180 291 28 471
Master 180 291 26 471
Master 180 291 26 471
Master 180 291 26 471
Master 179 292 25 471



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Expert
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613

886

108

1108
3276
3209
2927
3731
3450
1556
2816
1730
2794
1502

WalD
4255

3027
1803
3741
1405
3275
3868
2841
2289
1528
3222
4447
3628
4194
2315
4177
4326
477

2851
4377

HOFFMANN, Peter
TRIEPKE, Mario
LENNERT, Adam
ANDERSSON, Tord
LANDSTROM, Krister
ZILCH, Michael
AUTHEN, Sjur
JOHANSSON, Niklas
ANDERSSON, Soéren
GRUNER, Beate
FORSLUND, Tony
SANDAHL, UIf
WIESENER, Wilfried
SCHONFELD, Volker

NAMN
JOHANNESSON, Conny

BECKMANN, Stefan
GUSTAVSSON, Hakan
DAU, Reiner

BORG, Bjorn
NORGREN, Per
SIOGREN, Niklas
SVENSSON, Daniel
BOHN, Erich
JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger
UBLACKER, Michael
ANDERSSON, Sara
ERIKSSON, Johnny
TRANBERG, Richard
SJOBLOM, Christer
LOFGREN, Lennart
ISAKSSON, Mattias
STORRER, Friedrich
LOUKOVA, Jana
SENDER, Christian

Lidenscheid
Beeskower Shooters
SG Hopfgarten

Torups PK

Umea PK

Schwandorf
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Kramfors PSK

Bromma PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Goteborgs PSSK
MélIndals SF
SLG Oberursel
Lidenscheid

KLUBB
Torna Hallestads Psk

SLG Colbitz
Saffle PK

SLG Renzel
Torups PK
Umea PK
Bromma PK
Rosersberg PK
LHA - Linz
Halmstads SSK
SLG Schwandorf
Umea PK

SAPK

Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Sikea PK
Falkenbergs PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L

SLG Weddendorf

Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany

LAND
Sweden

Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Germany

Master 178
Master 180
Master 179
Master 180
Master 180
Master 180
Master 180
Master 178
Master 180
Master 180
Master 180
Master 180
Master 174
Master 179

Match
Ranking 1-2
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 177
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 178
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 177
Expert 178
Expert 180
Expert 177
Expert 180
Expert 178
Expert 178
Expert 180
Expert 180

293
290
291
289
289
289
288
289
286
285
283
279
285
276

resultat

3-4
293
292
291
294
290
289
290
288
287
287
287
290
288
285
288
284
286
285
283
281

24
23
22
26
22
18
18
24
21
25
23
19
14
14

Ant. X

20
24
26
21
20
23
26
22
23
20
19
17
21
21
16
21
18
20
20
14

471
470
470
469
469
469
468
467
466
465
463
459
459
455

Total
473

472
471
471
470
469
468
468
467
467
467
467
466
465
465
464
464
463
463
461



21 3196
22 4265
23 4074
24 4327
25 4467
26 2312
27 3595
28 4504
29 3327
30 4254
31 4574
32 4316
33 3725
34 2995
35 2597
36 2954
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 2284
2 4439
3 3328
4 4507
5 2822
6 3806
7 4126
8 3820
9 3886
10 4290
11 4624
12 3217
13 4407
14 661
15 1905
16 4039
17 2844

HEIM, Markus
RUTLEDGE, Steve
ANDERSSON, Robert
ANDERBERG, Stefan
NYGARD, Vegard
MEIJER, Ronny
HANSEN, Espen
BJORKMAN, Niklas
MALM, Niklas
AHLBECK, Johan
BJARNESKANS, Mikael
SVARTDAHL, Lars Kristian
LUBECK, Magnus
WANGELIN, Jan
AXELL, Michael
LINDER, Leif

NAMN
BLOMQVIST, Michel

DAHLMANN, Marc
LORDAL, Anders
NYBOM, Christer
EMANUELSSON, Christer
SCHANKO, Jorg
LOFGREN, UIf

THOMAS, Max
BRANDENBURGER, David
MAYR, Bernhard
LAKHALL, Jonas
MCCARTHY, Gerry
SCHRAMM, Walter
HUFFER, Elmar
STORRER, Monika
NESTOR, Mike
LINDGREN, Lars

SG Blumenegg

St Marys

Umea PK

Mjolby PK
Sarpsborg PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Sarpborg PK
Uppsala SSK
Rotebergs SK
Torna Hallestads Psk
Upplands Vasby PK
Sarpsborg PK
Jonkopings PK
Uppsala HF
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
Grodinge PSK

SLG Colbitz

Sandvikens PSK
Upplands Vasby PK
Vastbo PK

Beeskower Shooters
Sikea PK

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Lidenscheid

LHA Linz

Arvika PK
Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC
LHA Linz

SG Hopfgarten

Team Merkle Tuning Backn

Ballyhoura RPC
Upplands Vasby PSK

Austria
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Ireland
Austria
Austria
Germany
Ireland
Sweden

Expert 176
Expert 180
Expert 179
Expert 180
Expert 178
Expert 179
Expert 177
Expert 178
Expert 180
Expert 180
Expert 165
Expert 178
Expert 169
Expert 136
Expert 0
Expert 0
Match
Ranking 1-2
Sharpshooter 180
Sharpshooter 179
Sharpshooter 180
Sharpshooter 180
Sharpshooter 176
Sharpshooter 179
Sharpshooter 175
Sharpshooter 176
Sharpshooter 174
Sharpshooter 179
Sharpshooter 168
Sharpshooter 178
Sharpshooter 169
Sharpshooter 177
Sharpshooter 167
Sharpshooter 176
Sharpshooter 171

284
280
277
275
277
276
278
276
270
263
273
251
255
281
0
0

resultat

3-4
285
284
283
282
282
278
280
274
275
268
272
256
259
248
238
228
205

19
12
19
22
19
17
15
17
14
18

15
20
15

Ant. X

23
19
19
20
17
12
12
15
11
20
7
14
12
18
3
14
6

460
460
456
455
455
455
455
454
450
443
438
429
424
417

Total
465

463
463
462
458
457
455
450
449
447
440
434
428
425
405
404
376



Marksman Match resultat
# WalD  NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 3626 DUFFY, Brian NRAI Ireland Marksman 178 286 19 464
2 4134 MOLITOR, Armin SG Hopfgarten Austria Marksman 179 276 15 455
3 4787 GERDES, Jurgen SLG Linden Germany Marksman 180 274 20 454
4 4786 PORWOLL GERDES, Monika  SLG Linden Germany Marksman 179 274 15 453
5 3907 ABERG, Peter Umea PK Sweden Marksman 179 273 16 452
6 4140 FREDRIKSSON, Thomas Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 178 270 11 448
7 4737 STECHER, Heinz SG Hopfgarten Austria Marksman 177 260 13 437
8 2947 FUCHSBERGER, Peter LHA Linz Austria Marksman 176 257 5 433
9 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 179 250 14 429
10 4698 EGGERS, Stefan SLG Neumdinster Germany Marksman 169 239 8 408
11 4325 OLA ANDERSSON, Per Falkenbergs PK Sweden Marksman 178 224 11 402
12 4566 BOWMAN, Jim NITSA Northern Irela Marksman 173 222 7 395
13 4702 BOSL, Mario SLG Schwandorf Germany Marksman 168 222 11 390
14 4802 BEATTIE, Gwyn Unknown Northern Irela Marksman 171 164 8 335
High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
1 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernférde Germany High Master 180 300 42 480
2 1511 DUCK, Peter Korle Germany High Master 180 299 35 479
3 2281 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grodinge PSK Sweden High Master 180 297 27 477
4 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiltzen Regensburg Germany High Master 180 296 34 476
5 525 FEJER, Emil SKP Rapid Praha Czech Republik High Master 180 295 27 475
6 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linképings SKF Sweden High Master 180 294 32 474
7 1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann SIG SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 179 293 29 472
8 1752 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg Pk Sweden High Master 180 292 26 472
9 1100 JONES, Neil Team Merkle Tuning Backn Great Britain High Master 179 292 26 471
10 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian Oscarsborg PistolKlubb Norway High Master 179 292 24 471
11 3877 ERIKSSON, Anders Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 178 281 17 459
Master Match resultat
#  WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 1108 ANDERSSON, Tord Torups PK Sweden Master 180 295 22 475
2 1557 GRUNER, Klaus Team Merkle Tuning Backn Germany Master 180 293 23 473
3 108 LENNERT, Adam SG Hopfgarten Austria Master 180 292 30 472
4 1556 GRUNER, Beate Team Merkle Tuning Backn Germany Master 180 292 25 472



Expert
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2184
2816
2623
3785
3209
1899
4180
3199
886

3450
3326
656

3373
2927
2047
4625
613

1697
2794
4217
3329

WalD
1528

4254
3741
3868
3196
3275
2841
2995
4467
4255
3222
3715
2851

ZABLOUDIL, Milan
FORSLUND, Tony
GRANBERG, Andreas
ROBINSON, John
ZILCH, Michael
REICHHARDT, Werner
BJORK, Jonas
WESTBERG, Martin
TRIEPKE, Mario
ANDERSSON, Soéren
OSTLUND, Johan
LAIMINGER, Josef
WAGNER, Patrick
AUTHEN, Sjur
EVERBRINK, Erik
PERSSON, Jorgen
HOFFMANN, Peter
BOBEK, Michael
WIESENER, Wilfried
MILES, Roland
WAFORS, Samuel

NAMN
JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger

AHLBECK, Johan
DAU, Reiner
SJOGREN, Niklas
HEIM, Markus
NORGREN, Per
SVENSSON, Daniel
WANGELIN, Jan
NYGARD, Vegard
JOHANNESSON, Conny
UBLACKER, Michael
HARDTKE, Gerfried
LOUKOVA, Jana

BS-Target Czech Republik Master 180 292 24 472
Goteborgs PSSK Sweden Master 180 290 27 470
Pitea PK Sweden Master 180 290 26 470
Bisley Great Britain Master 180 290 24 470
Schwandorf Germany Master 180 288 27 468
Desert Eagle Eppisburg Germany Master 180 288 27 468
Jonkopings PK Sweden Master 180 288 27 468
Grodinge PSK Sweden Master 177 291 15 468
Beeskower Shooters Germany Master 179 288 26 467
Bromma PK Sweden Master 178 289 16 467
Ljusdals PK Sweden Master 180 286 26 466
SG Hopfgarten Austria Master 178 288 20 466
SLG Schwandorf Germany Master 180 285 22 465
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb Norway Master 180 284 24 464
Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden Master 180 284 16 464
Arvika PK Sweden Master 179 285 15 464
Lidenscheid Germany Master 179 284 23 463
GKS Oberhausen e.V. Germany Master 177 285 16 462
SLG Oberursel Germany Master 179 278 13 457
DrydenR & P Canada Master 180 266 25 446
Falu SPSK Sweden Master 177 265 9 442
Match resultat
KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
Halmstads SSK Sweden Expert 180 294 25 474
Torna Hallestads Psk Sweden Expert 179 288 21 467
SLG Renzel Germany Expert 180 286 22 466
Bromma PK Sweden Expert 176 290 17 466
SG Blumenegg Austria Expert 179 286 23 465
Umea PK Sweden Expert 180 284 16 464
Rosersberg PK Sweden Expert 180 283 21 463
Uppsala HF Sweden Expert 178 284 20 462
Sarpsborg PK Norway Expert 180 281 20 461
Torna Hallestads Psk Sweden Expert 180 281 17 461
SLG Schwandorf Germany Expert 179 281 24 460
Schwandorf Germany Expert 179 281 18 460
Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L Czech Republik Expert 178 282 15 460



14 4285
15 2315
16 4194
17 3628
18 2289
19 4504
20 4327
21 477
22 3725
23 3278
24 4074
25 2597
26 3027
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4039
2 3886
3 4290
4 2844
5 3328
6 4624
7 4507
8 4407
9 3820
10 3806
11 661
12 3217
13 1905
Marksman
# WalD
1 3907
2 3626
3 4695
4 4737
5 4134
6 2947

SPJUTH, Roger
SJOBLOM, Christer
TRANBERG, Richard
ERIKSSON, Johnny
BOHN, Erich
BJORKMAN, Niklas
ANDERBERG, Stefan
STORRER, Friedrich
LUBECK, Magnus

HAGGSTROM, Mikael
ANDERSSON, Robert

AXELL, Michael
BECKMANN, Stefan

NAMN
NESTOR, Mike

BRANDENBURGER, David

MAYR, Bernhard
LINDGREN, Lars
LORDAL, Anders
LAKHALL, Jonas
NYBOM, Christer
SCHRAMM, Walter
THOMAS, Max
SCHANKO, Jorg
HUFFER, Elmar
MCCARTHY, Gerry
STORRER, Monika

NAMN
ABERG, Peter

DUFFY, Brian
RONN, Dennis
STECHER, Heinz
MOLITOR, Armin

FUCHSBERGER, Peter

Sandvikens PSK
Grodinge PSK

Uppsala SSK

SAPK

LHA - Linz
Uppsala SSK
Mjolby PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Jonkopings PK

Umea PK
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
SLG Colbitz

KLUBB
Ballyhoura RPC

Ludenscheid

LHA Linz

Upplands Vasby PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Arvika PK

Upplands Vasby PK
LHA Linz

Desert Eagle Eppisburg

Beeskower Shooters
SG Hopfgarten

Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC
Team Merkle Tuning Backn

KLUBB
Umea PK

NRAI

GKS Oberhausen e.V.

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
LHA Linz

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

LAND
Ireland

Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Austria
Ireland
Germany

LAND
Sweden

Ireland
Germany
Austria
Austria
Austria

Expert 178 281 18 459
Expert 174 283 11 457
Expert 179 277 20 456
Expert 176 280 19 456
Expert 177 274 13 451
Expert 178 272 13 450
Expert 174 276 7 450
Expert 174 274 15 448
Expert 175 273 13 448
Expert 179 265 17 444
Expert 177 263 12 440
Expert 0O O 0 0
Expert 0O O 0 0
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
Sharpshooter 179 289 18 468
Sharpshooter 176 276 10 452
Sharpshooter 176 274 10 450
Sharpshooter 175 275 8 450
Sharpshooter 180 267 18 447
Sharpshooter 176 271 11 447
Sharpshooter 166 280 6 446
Sharpshooter 179 266 14 445
Sharpshooter 176 269 11 445
Sharpshooter 176 266 7 442
Sharpshooter 174 262 9 436
Sharpshooter 173 252 7 425
Sharpshooter 168 184 5 352
Match resultat
Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
Marksman 177 281 20 458
Marksman 179 278 12 457
Marksman 178 264 10 442
Marksman 168 272 7 440
Marksman 175 259 13 434
Marksman 174 256 9 430



7 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 171 250 8 421

8 4698 EGGERS, Stefan SLG Neumdunster Germany Marksman 173 239 9 412

9 4702 BOSL, Mario SLG Schwandorf Germany Marksman 109 199 3 308

High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 692 VANICEK, Ralf SIG-SAUER Eckernférde Germany High Master 300 298 47 598
2 1752 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg Pk Sweden High Master 300 296 35 596
3 3147 BRUS, Dean Orange Australia High Master 300 294 38 594
4 3762 O’KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 300 293 39 593
5 2695 HAUBER, Roman Feuerschiitzen Regensburg Germany High Master 300 293 39 593
6 3133 OATES, Davey Orange Australia High Master 299 294 35 593
7 349 SCHULLER, Giinther HSV Ried Austria High Master 298 295 29 593
8 1511 DUCK, Peter Korle Germany High Master 297 295 37 592
9 3359 TROJAN, Rudolf Sagittarius Czech Republik High Master 298 293 32 591
10 2926 HEGSTAD, Hakon Oscarsborg Pistolklubb Norway High Master 299 291 39 590
11 3916 POLLARD, Don Tamworth Australia High Master 299 291 35 590
12 13 KLESER, Marc Loreley Germany High Master 300 290 31 590
13 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 298 291 33 589
14 3842 SIOBERG, Jonas Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 300 289 33 589
15 2682 EKSTROM, George Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 300 289 33 589
16 2179 PAUL, Bernhard SG Hopfgarten Austria High Master 299 290 27 589
17 4217 MILES, Roland DrydenR & P Canada High Master 300 288 31 588
18 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian Oscarsborg PistolKlubb Norway High Master 299 288 33 587
19 3150 JENSEN, Paul Warragul Drouin Australia High Master 300 287 33 587
20 3877 ERIKSSON, Anders Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 300 287 32 587
21 3486 AANES, Frode Asane PK Norway High Master 297 287 27 584
22 1100 JONES, Neil Team Merkle Tuning Backn Great Britain High Master 296 288 23 584
23 2281 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grodinge PSK Sweden High Master 300 278 29 578
24 1279 SVENSSON, Bjorn Vargarda PSK Sweden High Master 199 99 23 298
25 1452 PETERS, Helge SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany High Master 0O O 0 0
Master Match resultat

# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
3431 SEIB, Swen GSK Lebach 1983 Germany Master 299 293 34 592
2 3785 ROBINSON, John Bisley Great Britain Master 300 292 32 592
656 LAIMINGER, Josef SG Hopfgarten Austria Master 299 290 30 589



613

1557
4180
3326
3450
1502
3027
3487
1556
659

4169
1271
446

4087
3703
2851
2623
2047
3713
886

4085
1899
2184
2276
2983
4211
1697
3276
3373
3209
2794
4787
4786
4625
3199

HOFFMANN, Peter
GRUNER, Klaus
BJORK, Jonas
OSTLUND, Johan
ANDERSSON, Soren
SCHONFELD, Volker
BECKMANN, Stefan
STODEREGGER, Andreas
GRUNER, Beate
LEITNER, Franz

SELB, Walter

RENDL, Josef
MERKLE, Ralf

TURQY, Leif Inge
LAHN, Andreas
LOUKOVA, Jana
GRANBERG, Andreas
EVERBRINK, Erik
GOTTFRIED, Engelbert
TRIEPKE, Mario
LANKIJAER, Reidar
REICHHARDT, Werner
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
GRABMULLER, René
LORENZ, Uwe
KARLSSON, Mats
BOBEK, Michael
LANDSTROM, Krister
WAGNER, Patrick
ZILCH, Michael
WIESENER, Wilfried
GERDES, Jirgen
PORWOLL GERDES, Monika
PERSSON, Jorgen
WESTBERG, Martin

Lidenscheid

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Jonkopings PK

Ljusdals PK

Bromma PK

Ludenscheid

SLG Colbitz

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
Team Merkle Tuning Backn
SG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz-Biirs / SLG H
SKP Strakonice

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
Asane PK

Prignitz

Jarda Dedek Team Usti n/L
Pitea PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
SSC Oberland

Beeskower Shooters
Asane PK

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
BS-Target

SSK IVV Praha

SLG Oberursel

Harlanda PK

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
Umea PK

SLG Schwandorf
Schwandorf

SLG Oberursel

SLG Linden

SLG Linden

Arvika PK

Grodinge PSK

Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Austria

Austria

Czech Republik
Germany
Norway
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Norway
Germany
Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Master
Master

300
299
300
298
298
299
294
299
298
297
295
297
300
297
204
294
298
296
299
294
299
298
295
293
296
288
295
274
289
295
297
291
234
297

289
290
287
289
289
288
292
285
286
287
289
286
282
285
287
286
282
283
280
284
278
279
279
280
275
282
274
294
278
272
267
229
265
123

29
24
31
30
27
27
27
33
29
27
21
27
30
27
21
29
29
28
27
22
26
25
25
22
27
19
17
20
21
18
20
12
10
15

589
589
587
587
587
587
586
584
584
584
584
583
582
582
581
580
580
579
579
578
577
577
574
573
571
570
569
568
567
567
564
520
499
420



Expert

=
o © 0N UEWN R

W W W W WNNNNNNNNNNERRRRRR R P
B W NP O WVOKNOODUDWNIEROWOOONOOUUDINMWN

WalD
4377

3741
3868
3205
4658
2790
108

4194
3196
2995
4439
3222
3628
1730
4586
2289
1731
4378
3725
3195
3599
4491
3327
4493
4074
3715
3595
2312
4196
4706
2954
4265
3419
1405

NAMN
SENDER, Christian

DAU, Reiner
SJOGREN, Niklas
HEMMALIN, Richard
LEIS, Mark

BROX, Thomas
LENNERT, Adam
TRANBERG, Richard
HEIM, Markus
WANGELIN, Jan
DAHLMANN, Marc
UBLACKER, Michael
ERIKSSON, Johnny
SANDAHL, UIf
STEINKE, Christian
BOHN, Erich
ANDERSSON, Lars
PAI, Philip Oswin
LUBECK, Magnus
HUBER, Dietmar
CORNALE, Andreas
POLZIN, Sascha
MALM, Niklas
SIEBRECHT, Simone
ANDERSSON, Robert
HARDTKE, Gerfried
HANSEN, Espen
MEIJER, Ronny
HOLMGREN, Peter
KEMM, Frank
LINDER, Leif
RUTLEDGE, Steve
HAMANN, Karl
BORG, Bjorn

KLUBB
SLG Weddendorf

SLG Renzel
Bromma PK
Malarhojdens PS
Westpfalz e.V.
Oberursel

SG Hopfgarten
Uppsala SSK

SG Blumenegg
Uppsala HF

SLG Colbitz

SLG Schwandorf
SAPK

Modlndals SF
Westpfalz e.V.
LHA - Linz
Harlanda PK

SIG-SAUER Eckernforde

Jonkopings PK
SG Blumenegg
Svartsjo PSK
Wetterau
Rotebergs SK
Wetterau
Umea PK
Schwandorf
Sarpborg PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Svartsjo PSK
Einzelmitglied
Grodinge PSK
St Marys

SLG Weddendorf
Torups PK

LAND
Germany

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Sweden

Ranking
Expert

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match resultat

1-2
297
299
298
297
298
296
296
296
292
292
296
295
292
292
298
292
293
297
298
297
296
290
201
295
292
290
284
286
290
296
290
284
296
286

3-4
289
284
284
284
282
283
281
280
283
282
278
277
280
279
271
277
276
271
267
267
267
272
271
267
268
268
274
271
265
254
260
266
252
243

Ant. X
25

27
23
26
16
25
19
27
19
14
12
27
23
17
21
19
19
27
22
23
26
22
19
14
17
11
10
15
19
22
18
12
21
10

Total
586

583
582
581
580
579
577
576
575
574
574
572
572
571
569
569
569
568
565
564
563
562
562
562
560
558
558
557
555
550
550
550
548
529



35 4504
36 2597
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 3907
2 4039
3 3886
4 4769
5 4624
6 4080
7 4629
8 4507
9 4738
10 4078
11 4697
12 4581
13 4774
14 3806
15 3820
16 4407
17 4042
18 4077
19 3217
Marksman
# WalD
1 3626
2 4084
3 4695
4 4698
5 4134
6 4492
7 4315
8 4541
9 4544
10 2284
11 4341

BJORKMAN, Niklas
AXELL, Michael

NAMN
ABERG, Peter

NESTOR, Mike
BRANDENBURGER, David
BIWER, Kai-Kevin
LAKHALL, Jonas
MCNALLY, Derek
ZEITNER, Stefan
NYBOM, Christer
SCHNEIDER, Konrad
MCPARLAND, Matt
EHLERS, Manfred
KEUPER, Karsten
ZANDIN, Jesper
SCHANKO, Jorg
THOMAS, Max
SCHRAMM, Walter
KELLY, Brian
MAGUIRE, Eamonn
MCCARTHY, Gerry

NAMN
DUFFY, Brian

SWORDS, Oliver
RONN, Dennis
EGGERS, Stefan
MOLITOR, Armin

REIF, Thorsten
O’BRIAN, Thomas
KOHLE, Daniel
ESBJORNSSON, Anders
BLOMQUVIST, Michel
JANKOVIC, Emil

Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Ballyhoura RPC
Lidenscheid

SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.

Arvika PK

Harbour House
Beeskower Shooters
Upplands Vasby PK
SLG Schwandorf
Harbour House

SLG Neumdnster

GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
Upplands Vasby PK
Beeskower Shooters
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
LHA Linz

Harbour House
Harbour House
Fermoy/Ballyhoura RPC

KLUBB
NRAI

Harbour House

GKS Oberhausen e.V.
SLG Neumdnster

SG Hopfgarten

SIG SAUER Eckernforde
Harbour House
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Ljusdals PK

Grodinge PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Ireland
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Ireland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Ireland
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

LAND
Ireland

Ireland
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Ireland
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Ranking
Marksman

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

286 213 17 499
0 o 0 0
Match resultat

1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
299 273 22 572
294 273 24 567
287 275 9 562
293 267 13 560
297 261 22 558
296 260 17 556
289 266 11 555
290 263 14 553
290 260 16 550
293 252 10 545
293 251 14 544
280 260 12 540
295 245 12 540
289 249 10 538
283 234 4 517
283 222 18 505
286 219 15 505
267 208 10 475
275 191 4 466
Match resultat

1-2 3-4 Ant. X  Total
289 255 17 544
254 267 9 521
283 237 8 520
283 231 14 514
278 234 11 512
267 242 8 509
282 224 8 506
287 204 9 491
283 205 12 488
281 203 16 484
275 208 12 483



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2947
4083
4702
4815
793

3835
3765
4563
4727

FUCHSBERGER, Peter
O’'BRIEN, Shane
BOSL, Mario
TORNQUIST, Todd
MERKLE, Sylvia
KARLSSON, UIf
EHRLUND, Mathias
DANAHER, William
FREDRIKSSON, Johan

LHA Linz

Harbour House

SLG Schwandorf

Grodinge PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backn
St Eskils Skyttar

Grodinge PSK

Harbour House

Grodinge PSK

Austria
Ireland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

229
279
284
233
246
250
204
229

236
185
150
200
183
70
89
48

O N & O W

465
464
434
433
429
320
293
277



